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Hello, we are the "Trestles Family," which will now guide you through the entire catalogue 
for the year 2026. You probably don't know that we have our own video on YouTube in 

both English and Czech languages. If you want to see it, simply enter TRESTLES. We look 
forward to seeing you.

Where I am, you will find newly added products.



TRESTLES, a. s. is one of the largest 
manufacturing companies in Europe 
supplying its products in the "Do it 
yourself" segment.

Almost 95% is exported to Western 
markets. Our customers are wholesale 
chains and companies operating
in e-commerce.

The indisputable advantage of our company is high production and 
storage capacities, including our own development 
workplace, where we are able to produce almost every product at 
the customer's request.

Production takes place in our own facilities, fully supported by our 
in-house machinery.

Our credo is the high quality of products, which confirms the 
company's position on European market.

This makes us significantly different from our competition.

FEROPLAST spol. s r.o. is one of the leading 
European manufacturers of wire programs, 
retail shelves, and promotional stands.

The majority of our production is exported to 
international markets, where we collaborate 
with major retail chains and e-commerce 
companies.

Since 2024, FEROPLAST spol. s r.o. has been a 
subsidiary of TRESTLES, a.s., significantly 
expanding our offerings in the DIY segment.



We are a purely Czech, prosperous, and globally oriented 
manufacturing company, whose primary activity is a 
large-scale metalworking focused
mainly on the production of boltless s h e l v i n g , 
handling equipment, building trestles, transport trucks, 
steel fences and other specific metal products. 
Currently, our product portfolio consists of more than 
1000 types of products.

Production takes place on both universal and single-
purpose automated workplaces, lines or 
technological  units .  This  wide range of 
technological options allows us to use the most suitable 
production method for your order. We have our own 
development and construction of both products and 
profiling lines using the latest computer technology, 
with regard to design, economics and of course the 
environment.

| 1 600 000+ pcs of shelving per year 
| 1000+ types of products
| 30+ countries worldwide supplied 
| 30+ years of experience

We are a member of the ANACOT CAPITAL group. The group builds long-term successful projects that stand 
out in their character. It sets ideal conditions for the growth of companies in the whole concern. Success is 
built on perfect knowledge of the market and true analytical information.

Companies under the wings of ANACOT CAPITAL a.s. employ more than 850 people and the turnover is over 
CZK 2,23 billion.
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We produce a wide range of shelving systems, 
mainly boltless, the advantage of which is quick 
and easy assembly.

Shelving systems are suitable for garages, 
warehouses, shops, cellars, workshops, 
archives, offices or food pantries, but also for 
large stores or industry. They are called 
storage shelving for their use.

The advantage is that you order the shelving 
directly from the manufacturer, so they
are Czech shelving. All shelving systems are our 
know-how. The basic type of shelf is chipboard, 
but we can also supply shelves made of MDF, HDF 
or with a wood decor. Some types of shelving also 
have a metal shelf or a mesh shelf.

Our shelving are variable, the load capacity, 
dimensions, design and number of shelves can 
be adapted to the customer's wishes, but in 
this case the minimum order quantity
is 5 pallets.

All mentioned dimensions are only of an 
informative character.
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Shelving:
RP5NF with metal shelves
Load capacity up to 100 kg per shelf

RR3 Interior shelving with modern 
wooden decor shelves

Load capacity up to 125 kg per shelf

RNDU with chipboard shelves Load 
capacity up to 175 kg per shelf

RHUM with sheet metal shelves 
Load capacity up to 175 kg per shelf

RHUW with wire shelves
Load capacity up to 175 kg per shelf

RHU with chipboard shelves
Load capacity up to 175 kg per shelf

Shelving:
RR2SKLB with chipboard shelves
Load capacity up to 300kg per shelf

RR2-KLB with chipboard shelves 
Load capacity up to 500 kg per shelf

RH with chipboard shelves Load 
capacity up to 440 kg per shelf 

RTCL with chipboard shelves Load 
capacity up to 440 kg per shelf

RTCL - IUE with metal shelves 
Load capacity up to 475 kg per shelf

RHBN with chipboard shelves Load 
capacity up to 600 kg per shelf

RR1 with chipboard shelves Load 
capacity up to 850 kg per shelf

Shelving:
RNC with chipboard shelves
Load capacity up to 800 kg per shelf

RK Cantilever Shelving
Load capacity up to 200 kg per cantilever
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On our shelves, we want to show you a wide range of colours in which we can powder coat our products that have already become a 
hit in 2023. Use unconventional colours for traditional products and add a touch of playfulness to your storage space or warehouse! 
Don't be afraid of colours!

RP5NF70-5
Steel Shelving

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RP5NF40705 RP5NF40705Z

1 800 1 000 400 RP5NF4010705 RP5NF4010705Z

Don't be afraidof colours

• boltless system with locks
• 5x steel shelves
• maximum load capacity: 70 kg/shelf
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RAL
1035

RAL
2004

RP5NF70-5
Steel Shelving

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RP5NF40705 RP5NF40705Z

1 800 1 000 400 RP5NF4010705 RP5NF4010705Z

• boltless system with locks
• 5x steel shelves
• maximum load capacity: 70 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity70 kg
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RAL
3015

RAL
3027

RP5NF70-5
Steel Shelving

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RP5NF40705 RP5NF40705Z

1 800 1 000 400 RP5NF4010705 RP5NF4010705Z

• boltless system with locks
• 5x steel shelves
• maximum load capacity: 70 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity70 kg
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RAL
1018

RAL
1027

RP5NF70-5
Steel Shelving

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RP5NF40705 RP5NF40705Z

1 800 1 000 400 RP5NF4010705 RP5NF4010705Z

• boltless system with locks
• 5x steel shelves
• maximum load capacity: 70 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity70 kg
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RAL
6005

RAL
6018

RP5NF70-5
Steel Shelving

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RP5NF40705 RP5NF40705Z

1 800 1 000 400 RP5NF4010705 RP5NF4010705Z

• boltless system with locks
• 5x steel shelves
• maximum load capacity: 70 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity70 kg
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RAL
4006

RAL
5012

RP5NF70-5
Steel Shelving

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RP5NF40705 RP5NF40705Z

1 800 1 000 400 RP5NF4010705 RP5NF4010705Z

• boltless system with locks
• 5x steel shelves
• maximum load capacity: 70 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity70 kg
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RAL
4003

RAL
4005

RP5NF70-5
Steel Shelving

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RP5NF40705 RP5NF40705Z

1 800 1 000 400 RP5NF4010705 RP5NF4010705Z

• boltless system with locks
• 5x steel shelves
• maximum load capacity: 70 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity70 kg
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RAL
6034

RAL
7043

RP5NF70-5
Steel Shelving

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RP5NF40705 RP5NF40705Z

1 800 1 000 400 RP5NF4010705 RP5NF4010705Z

• boltless system with locks
• 5x steel shelves
• maximum load capacity: 70 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity70 kg
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RAL
8012

RAL
9005

RP5NF70-5
Steel Shelving

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RP5NF40705 RP5NF40705Z

1 800 1 000 400 RP5NF4010705 RP5NF4010705Z

• boltless system with locks
• 5x steel shelves
• maximum load capacity: 70 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity70 kg
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Shelf load capacity125 kg

RR3125-5
Steel Shelving

boltless system with locks
closed smooth upright

5x wooden shelves
we offer white HDF or wooden decor shelves

maximum load capacity: 125 kg/shelf

Woodenshelves

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 300 RR3301255 RR3301255Z

1 800 900 400 RR3401255 RR3401255Z

1 800 900 450 RR3451255 RR3451255Z

1 800 900 500 RR3501255 RR3501255Z

1 800 1 000 300 RR330101255 RR330101255Z

1 800 1 000 400 RR340101255 RR340101255Z

1 800 1 000 450 RR345101255 RR345101255Z

1 800 1 000 500 RR350101255 RR350101255Z

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Dimensions
Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1600 900 300 RR330901804 RR330901804Z

RR3
WOOD-DECORSteel Shelving

• indoor shelving unit
• tool-free assembly system
• smooth upright profile
• option to split into two separate units
• 4x wood decor shelves
• maximum load capacity: 70 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity70 kg

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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RHU175-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with lugs
• 5x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 175 kg/shelf

Rozměry

Katalogové číslo

Provedení

Výška(mm) Šířka(mm) Hloubka(mm) Lak Zinek

1 800 900 300 RHU301755 RHU301755Z

1 800 900 400 RHU401755 RHU401755Z

1 800 900 450 RHU451755 RHU451755Z

1 800 900 500 RHU501755 RHU501755Z

1 800 900 600 RHU601755 RHU601755Z

1 800 1 000 300 RHU30101755 RHU30101755Z

1 800 1 000 400 RHU40101755 RHU40101755Z

1 800 1 000 450 RHU45101755 RHU45101755Z

1 800 1 000 500 RHU50101755 RHU50101755Z

1 800 1 000 600 RHU60101755 RHU60101755Z

Rozměry

Katalogové číslo

Provedení

Výška(mm) Šířka(mm) Hloubka(mm) Lak Zinek

1 800 900 300 RHUM301755 RHUM301755Z

1 800 900 400 RHUM401755 RHUM401755Z

1 800 900 450 RHUM451755 RHUM451755Z

1 800 900 500 RHUM501755 RHUM501755Z

1 800 900 600 RHUM601755 RHUM601755Z

1 800 1 000 300 RHUM30101755 RHUM30101755Z

1 800 1 000 400 RHUM40101755 RHUM40101755Z

1 800 1 000 450 RHUM45101755 RHUM45101755Z

1 800 1 000 500 RHUM50101755 RHUM50101755Z

1 800 1 000 600 RHUM60101755 RHUM60101755Z

Plechovépolice

RHUM175-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with lugs
• 5x steel shelves
• maximum load capacity: 175 kg/shelf

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

2 150 400 400 RHU40406 RHU40406Z

RHU4040-6
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with lugs
• 6x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 175 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity175 kg

Shelf load capacity175 kg

Steelshelves

Shelf load capacity175 kg

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 300 RHU301755 RHU301755Z

1 800 900 400 RHU401755 RHU401755Z

1 800 900 450 RHU451755 RHU451755Z

1 800 900 500 RHU501755 RHU501755Z

1 800 900 600 RHU601755 RHU601755Z

1 800 1 000 300 RHU30101755 RHU30101755Z

1 800 1 000 400 RHU40101755 RHU40101755Z

1 800 1 000 450 RHU45101755 RHU45101755Z

1 800 1 000 500 RHU50101755 RHU50101755Z

1 800 1 000 600 RHU60101755 RHU60101755Z

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 300 RHUM301755 RHUM301755Z

1 800 900 400 RHUM401755 RHUM401755Z

1 800 900 450 RHUM451755 RHUM451755Z

1 800 900 500 RHUM501755 RHUM501755Z

1 800 900 600 RHUM601755 RHUM601755Z

1 800 1 000 300 RHUM30101755 RHUM30101755Z

1 800 1 000 400 RHUM40101755 RHUM40101755Z

1 800 1 000 450 RHUM45101755 RHUM45101755Z

1 800 1 000 500 RHUM50101755 RHUM50101755Z

1 800 1 000 600 RHUM60101755 RHUM60101755Z

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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RHUM175-6
Steel Shelving

Nosnost police175 kg

Plechovápolice

• boltless system with lugs
• 6x steel shelves
• maximum load capacity: 175 kg/shelf

Dimensions
Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

2 450 1 000 450 RHUM45101756 RHUM45101756Z

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RHUW401755 RHUW401755Z

Shelf loadcapacity175 kg

Wireshelves

RHUW175-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with lugs
• 6x wire shelves
• maximum load capacity: 175 kg/shelf

Shelf loadcapacity175 kg

Plechovápolice

Steelshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 300 RNDUKUI301504 RNDUKUI301504Z

1 800 900 400 RNDUKUI401504 RNDUKUI401504Z

1 800 900 450 RNDUKUI451504 RNDUKUI451504Z

1 800 900 500 RNDUKUI501504 RNDUKUI501504Z

1 800 900 600 RNDUKUI601504 RNDUKUI601504Z

Shelf load capacity150 kg

Dřevěnépolice

RNDU150-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity 150 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity150 kg

Dřevěnépolice

RNDU150-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 5x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity 150 kg/shelf

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 300 RNDUKUI301505 RNDUKUI301505Z

1 800 900 400 RNDUKUI401505 RNDUKUI401505Z

1 800 900 450 RNDUKUI451505 RNDUKUI451505Z

1 800 900 500 RNDUKUI501505 RNDUKUI501505Z

1 800 900 600 RNDUKUI601505 RNDUKUI601505Z

Dřevěnépolice

RNDU175-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 5x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity 175 kg/shelf Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 300 RNDUKCQ301755 RNDUKCQ301755Z

1 800 900 400 RNDUKCQ401755 RNDUKCQ401755Z

1 800 900 450 RNDUKCQ451755 RNDUKCQ451755Z

1 800 900 500 RNDUKCQ501755 RNDUKCQ501755Z

1 800 900 600 RNDUKCQ601755 RNDUKCQ601755Z

Shelf load capacity175 kg

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RR2SKLB403005 RR2SKLB403005Z

1 800 900 450 RR2SKLB453005 RR2SKLB453005Z

1 800 900 500 RR2SKLB503005 RR2SKLB503005Z

1 800 900 600 RR2SKLB603005 RR2SKLB603005Z

• bolted system of a new generation
• 5x wooden shelves
• solid , stable, and flexible construction
• long lifespan and stability
• maximum load capacity: 300 kg/shelf

-27-

RR2SKLB300-5
Bolted Shelving with a Steel Construction

Shelvingof a new generation

Shelf load capacity300 kg

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.



RR2KLB400-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity 400 kg/shelf

RR2KLB500-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 5x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity 500 kg/shelf

-28-

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 600 450 RR2KLB45164004 RR2KLB45164004Z

1 800 1 600 500 RR2KLB50164004 RR2KLB50164004Z

1 800 1 600 600 RR2KLB60164004 RR2KLB60164004Z

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 200 450 RR2KLB45125005 RR2KLB45125005Z

1 800 1 200 500 RR2KLB50125005 RR2KLB50125005Z

1 800 1 200 600 RR2KLB60125005 RR2KLB60125005Z

1 800 1 400 450 RR2KLB45145005 RR2KLB45145005Z

1 800 1 400 500 RR2KLB50145005 RR2KLB50145005Z

1 800 1 400 600 RR2KLB60145005 RR2KLB60145005Z

Dřevěnépolice

Dřevěnépolice

Shelf load capacity500 kg

Shelf load capacity400 kg

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RH402655 RH402655Z

1 800 900 450 RH452655 RH452655Z

1 800 900 500 RH502655 RH502655Z

1 800 900 600 RH602655 RH602655Z

1 800 1 000 400 RH40102655 RH40102655Z

1 800 1 000 450 RH45102655 RH45102655Z

1 800 1 000 500 RH50102655 RH50102655Z

1 800 1 000 600 RH60102655 RH60102655Z

Dřevěnépolice

RH265-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with lugs
• 5x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 265 kg/shelf

Woodenshelves

RH320-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with lugs
• 5x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 320 kg/shelf

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 200 450 RH45123205 RH45123205Z

1 800 1 200 500 RH50123205 RH50123205Z

1 800 1 200 600 RH60123205 RH60123205Z

1 800 1 400 450 RH45143205 RH45143205Z

1 800 1 400 500 RH50143205 RH50143205Z

1 800 1 400 600 RH60143205 RH60143205Z

1 800 1 500 450 RH45153205 RH45153205Z

1 800 1 500 500 RH50153205 RH50153205Z

1 800 1 500 600 RH60153205 RH60153205Z

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 200 450 RH45124405 RH45124405Z

1 800 1 200 500 RH50124405 RH50124405Z

1 800 1 200 600 RH60124405 RH60124405Z

1 800 1 400 450 RH45144405 RH45144405Z

1 800 1 400 500 RH50144405 RH50144405Z

1 800 1 400 600 RH60144405 RH60144405Z

1 800 1 500 450 RH45154405 RH45154405Z

1 800 1 500 500 RH50154405 RH50154405Z

1 800 1 500 600 RH60154405 RH60154405Z

Dřevěnépolice

RH440-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with lugs
• 5x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 440 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity265 kg

Shelf load capacity320 kg

Shelf load capacity440 kg

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 800 450 RHBN45184004 RHBN45184004Z

1 800 1 800 500 RHBN50184004 RHBN50184004Z

1 800 1 800 600 RHBN60184004 RHBN60184004Z

Dřevěnépolice

RHBN400-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with lugs
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 400 kg/shelf

Dřevěnépolice

RHBN500-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with lugs
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 500 kg/shelf Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 400 450 RHBN45145004 RHBN45145004Z

1 800 1 400 500 RHBN50145004 RHBN50145004Z

1 800 1 400 600 RHBN60145004 RHBN60145004Z

1 800 1 500 450 RHBN45155004 RHBN45155004Z

1 800 1 500 500 RHBN50155004 RHBN50155004Z

1 800 1 500 600 RHBN60155004 RHBN60155004Z

1 800 1 600 450 RHBN45165004 RHBN45165004Z

1 800 1 600 500 RHBN50165004 RHBN50165004Z

1 800 1 600 600 RHBN60165004 RHBN60165004Z

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 200 450 RHBN45126004 RHBN45126004Z

1 800 1 200 500 RHBN50126004 RHBN50126004Z

1 800 1 200 600 RHBN60126004 RHBN60126004Z

Dřevěnépolice

RHBN600-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with lugs
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 600 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity400 kg

Shelf load capacity500 kg

Shelf load capacity600 kg

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 2 000 600 RR1MGK60205504 RR1MGK60205504Z

1 800 2 000 700 RR1MGK70205504 RR1MGK70205504Z

1 800 2 000 800 RR1MGK80205504 RR1MGK80205504Z

• boltless system with butterflies
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 550 kg/shelf

RR1MGK550-4
Steel Shelving

Shelf load capacity550 kg

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 2 000 600 RR160203204 RR160203204Z

1 800 2 200 600 RR160223204 RR160223204Z

2 000 2 000 600 RR1602023204 RR1602023204Z

2 000 2 200 600 RR1602223204 RR1602223204Z

Dřevěnépolice

RR1320-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 320 kg/shelf

Dřevěnépolice

RR1420-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 420 kg/shelf

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 600 600 RR160164204 RR160164204Z

1 800 1 800 600 RR160184204 RR160184204Z

2 000 1 600 600 RR1601624204 RR1601624204Z

2 000 1 800 600 RR1601824204 RR1601824204Z

Dřevěnépolice

RR1MGK490-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 490 kg/shelf

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 2 200 600 RR1MGK60224904 RR1MGK60224904Z

1 800 2 200 700 RR1MGK70224904 RR1MGK70224904Z

1 800 2 200 800 RR1MGK80224904 RR1MGK80224904Z

Shelf load capacity320 kg

Shelf load capacity420 kg

Shelf load capacity490 kg

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.



Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 2 200 600 RR1MGL60226004 RR1MGL60226004Z

1 800 2 200 700 RR1MGL70226004 RR1MGL70226004Z

1 800 2 200 800 RR1MGL80226004 RR1MGL80226004Z

1 800 2 400 600 RR1MGL60246004 RR1MGL60246004Z

1 800 2 400 700 RR1MGL70246004 RR1MGL70246004Z

1 800 2 400 800 RR1MGL80246004 RR1MGL80246004Z

Dřevěnépolice

RR1MGL500-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 500 kg/shelf

Dřevěnépolice

RR1MGK850-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 850 kg/shelf
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1800 600 RR1MGK60188504 RR1MGK60188504Z

1 800 1800 700 RR1MGK70188504 RR1MGK70188504Z

1 800 1800 800 RR1MGK80188504 RR1MGK80188504Z

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 2 200 600 RR1MGL60225004 RR1MGL60225004Z

1 800 2 200 700 RR1MGL70225004 RR1MGL70225004Z

1 800 2 200 800 RR1MGL80225004 RR1MGL80225004Z

1 800 2 400 600 RR1MGL60245004 RR1MGL60245004Z

1 800 2 400 700 RR1MGL70245004 RR1MGL70245004Z

1 800 2 400 800 RR1MGL80245004 RR1MGL80245004Z

Dřevěnépolice

RR1MGL600-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 600 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity850 kg

Shelf load capacity500 kg

Shelf load capacity600 kg

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.



Dřevěnépolice

RR1MGK750-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 750 kg/shelf

Dřevěnépolice

RR1MGK600-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 600 kg/shelf
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1800 600 RR1MGK60186004 RR1MGK60186004Z

1 800 1800 700 RR1MGK70186004 RR1MGK70186004Z

1 800 1800 800 RR1MGK80186004 RR1MGK80186004Z

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 2 200 600 RR1MGK60227504 RR1MGK60227504Z

1 800 2 200 700 RR1MGK70227504 RR1MGK70227504Z

1 800 2 200 800 RR1MGK80227504 RR1MGK80227504Z

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 2 000 600 RR1MGK60208004 RR1MGK60208004Z

1 800 2 000 700 RR1MGK70208004 RR1MGK70208004Z

1 800 2 000 800 RR1MGK80208004 RR1MGK80208004ZDřevěnépolice

RR1MGK800-4
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 800 kg/shelf

Shelf load capacity600 kg

Shelf load capacity750 kg

Shelf load capacity800 kg

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.



Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 000 450 RTCLIUE45104755 RTCLIUE45104755Z

1 800 1 000 500 RTCLIUE50104755 RTCLIUE50104755Z

1 800 1 000 600 RTCLIUE60104755 RTCLIUE60104755Z

1 800 1 200 450 RTCLIUE45124755 RTCLIUE45124755Z

1 800 1 200 500 RTCLIUE50124755 RTCLIUE50124755Z

1 800 1 200 600 RTCLIUE60124755 RTCLIUE60124755Z

RTCLIUe220-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• you always start with the basic module and then you can only buy 

an add-on module to extend the storage space
• 5x steel shelves, lengthwise divided
• maximum load capacity 220kg/shelf
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 000 450 RTCLIUE45102205 RTCLIUE45102205Z

1 800 1 000 500 RTCLIUE50102205 RTCLIUE50102205Z

1 800 1 000 600 RTCLIUE60102205 RTCLIUE60102205Z

RTCLIUe475-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• you always start with the basic module and then you can only buy

an add-on module to extend the storage space
• 5x steel shelves, lengthwise divided
• maximum load capacity 475kg/shelf

Plechovépolice

Nekonečnýregál

Endlessshelving

Plechovépolice

Nekonečnýregál

Endlessshelving

You can only buy an add-on module and extend the storage space according your needs. We are producing this shelving also in 4 shelves option.

Shelf load capacity220 kg

Shelf load capacity475 kg

Steelshelves

Steelshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.



Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 200 450 RTCLKLB45124405 RTCLKLB45124405Z

1 800 1 200 500 RTCLKLB50124405 RTCLKLB50124405Z

1 800 1 200 600 RTCLKLB60124405 RTCLKLB60124405Z

1 800 1 400 450 RTCLKLB45144405 RTCLKLB45144405Z

1 800 1 400 500 RTCLKLB50144405 RTCLKLB50144405Z

1 800 1 400 600 RTCLKLB60144405 RTCLKLB60144405Z

1 800 1 500 450 RTCLKLB45154405 RTCLKLB45154405Z

1 800 1 500 500 RTCLKLB50154405 RTCLKLB50154405Z

1 800 1 500 600 RTCLKLB60154405 RTCLKLB60154405Z

RTCL265-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies, endless construction
• you always start with the basic module and then you can only buy 

an add-on module to extend the storage space
• 5x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity 265 kg/shelf
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 000 400 RTCLKLB40102655 RTCLKLB40102655Z

1 800 1 000 450 RTCLKLB45102655 RTCLKLB45102655Z

1 800 1 000 500 RTCLKLB50102655 RTCLKLB50102655Z

1 800 1 000 600 RTCLKLB60102655 RTCLKLB60102655Z

RTCL440-5
Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies, endless construction
• you always start with the basic module and then you can only buy 

an add-on module to extend the storage space
• 5x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity 440 kg/shelf

Dřevěnépolice

Nekonečnýregál

Endlessshelving

Dřevěnépolice

Nekonečnýregál

Endlessshelving

You can only buy an add-on module and extend the storage space according your needs. We are producing this shelving also in 4 shelves option.

Shelf load capacity265 kg

Shelf load capacity440 kg

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.



Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 900 400 RTCL402004P RTCL402004PZ

1 800 900 450 RTCL452004P RTCL452004PZ

RTCLR200-4
Corner Steel Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies, endless shelving
• you can attach the add-on module to the corner shelving and create a whole set of shelving attached to each other.
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 200 kg/shelf
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 870 400 RTCLR402004 RTCLR402004Z

1 800 870 450 RTCLR452004 RTCLR452004Z

RTCL200P-4
Corner Steel Shelving - Additional Module
• boltless system with butterflies, endless shelving
• add-on module, which you can attach to the corner shelving to extend the storage space
• you are using corner shelving uprights to attach the add-on module
• 4x wooden shelves
• maximum load capacity: 200 kg/shelf

Dřevěnépolice

Nekonečnýregál

Cornershelving

Dřevěnépolice

You can buy an add-on module to the corner shelving and extend the storage space. 
We are producing this shelving also in 5 shelves option.

Shelf load capacity200 kg

Shelf load capacity200 kg

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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RNC-MGZ1030-4
Galvanized Steel Shelving
• Industrial shelving
• easy assembly and disassembly
• adjustable shelf height
• 4x chipboard shelves
• maximum shelf load capacity: 550 kg
• total rack load capacity: 2200 kg

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

2 000 2 946 1 000 --- RNC-MGZ-1030-4Z

Dřevěnépolice

Shelf load capacity550 kg
3m long!



RNC
Steel Shelving
- 5 shelves

• boltless system with butterflies,
• endless construction – always start with a base  
   module,then you can purchase an add-on module to  
   expand your storage space.
• 5x wooden shelves
• adjustable shelf height
• maximum load capacity: 800 kg/shelf

Dřevěnépolice

-40-

Shelf load capacity800 kg

Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.



Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601618005 RNCMGL9601618005Z

1 800 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801618005 RNCMGL9801618005Z

1 800 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601818005 RNCMGL9601818005Z

1 800 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801818005 RNCMGL9801818005Z

1 800 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602018005 RNCMGL9602018005Z

1 800 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802018005 RNCMGL9802018005Z

1 800 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602218005 RNCMGL9602218005Z

1 800 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802218005 RNCMGL9802218005Z

1 800 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602418005 RNCMGL9602418005Z

1 800 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802418005 RNCMGL9802418005Z

2 000 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601620005 RNCMGL9601620005Z

2 000 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801620005 RNCMGL9801620005Z

2 000 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601820005 RNCMGL9601820005Z

2 000 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801820005 RNCMGL9801820005Z

2 000 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602020005 RNCMGL9602020005Z

2 000 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802020005 RNCMGL9802020005Z

2 000 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602220005 RNCMGL9602220005Z

2 000 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802220005 RNCMGL9802220005Z

2 000 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602420005 RNCMGL9602420005Z

2 000 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802420005 RNCMGL9802420005Z

2 200 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601622005 RNCMGL9601622005Z

2 200 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801622005 RNCMGL9801622005Z

2 200 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601822005 RNCMGL9601822005Z

2 200 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801822005 RNCMGL9801822005Z

2 200 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602022005 RNCMGL9602022005Z

2 200 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802022005 RNCMGL9802022005Z

2 200 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602222005 RNCMGL9602222005Z

2 200 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802222005 RNCMGL9802222005Z

2 200 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602422005 RNCMGL9602422005Z

2 200 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802422005 RNCMGL9802422005Z

2 400 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601624005 RNCMGL9601624005Z

2 400 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801624005 RNCMGL9801624005Z

2 400 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601824005 RNCMGL9601824005Z

2 400 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801824005 RNCMGL9801824005Z

2 400 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602024005 RNCMGL9602024005Z

2 400 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802024005 RNCMGL9802024005Z

2 400 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602224005 RNCMGL9602224005Z

2 400 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802224005 RNCMGL9802224005Z

2 400 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602424005 RNCMGL9602424005Z

2 400 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802424005 RNCMGL9802424005Z
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RNC
Add-on Module
- 5 Shelves

• boltless system with butterflies,
• endless construction – an additional module to 

extend the storage space.
• 5x wooden shelves
• adjustable shelf height for custom storage configurations
• maximum load capacity: 800 kg/shelf

-42-

Dřevěnépolice

Shelf load capacity800 kg

Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.



Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601618005P RNCMGL9601618005PZ

1 800 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801618005P RNCMGL9801618005PZ

1 800 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601818005P RNCMGL9601818005PZ

1 800 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801818005P RNCMGL9801818005PZ

1 800 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602018005P RNCMGL9602018005PZ

1 800 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802018005P RNCMGL9802018005PZ

1 800 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602218005P RNCMGL9602218005PZ

1 800 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802218005P RNCMGL9802218005PZ

1 800 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602418005P RNCMGL9602418005PZ

1 800 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802418005P RNCMGL9802418005PZ

2 000 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601620005P RNCMGL9601620005PZ

2 000 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801620005P RNCMGL9801620005PZ

2 000 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601820005P RNCMGL9601820005PZ

2 000 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801820005P RNCMGL9801820005PZ

2 000 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602020005P RNCMGL9602020005PZ

2 000 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802020005P RNCMGL9802020005PZ

2 000 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602220005P RNCMGL9602220005PZ

2 000 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802220005P RNCMGL9802220005PZ

2 000 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602420005P RNCMGL9602420005PZ

2 000 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802420005P RNCMGL9802420005PZ

2 200 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601622005P RNCMGL9601622005PZ

2 200 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801622005P RNCMGL9801622005PZ

2 200 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601822005P RNCMGL9601822005PZ

2 200 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801822005P RNCMGL9801822005PZ

2 200 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602022005P RNCMGL9602022005PZ

2 200 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802022005P RNCMGL9802022005PZ

2 200 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602222005P RNCMGL9602222005PZ

2 200 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802222005P RNCMGL9802222005PZ

2 200 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602422005P RNCMGL9602422005PZ

2 200 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802422005P RNCMGL9802422005PZ

2 400 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601624005P RNCMGL9601624005PZ

2 400 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801624005P RNCMGL9801624005PZ

2 400 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601824005P RNCMGL9601824005PZ

2 400 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801824005P RNCMGL9801824005PZ

2 400 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602024005P RNCMGL9602024005PZ

2 400 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802024005P RNCMGL9802024005PZ

2 400 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602224005P RNCMGL9602224005PZ

2 400 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802224005P RNCMGL9802224005PZ

2 400 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602424005P RNCMGL9602424005PZ

2 400 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802424005P RNCMGL9802424005PZ
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RNC
Steel Shelving
- 4 Shelves

• boltless system with butterflies,
• endless construction – always start with a base 
   module,then you can purchase an add-on 
   module to expand your storage space.
• 4x wooden shelves
• adjustable shelf height
• maximum load capacity: 800 kg/shelf

-44-

Dřevěnépolice

Shelf load capacity800 kg

Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.



Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601618004 RNCMGL9601618004Z

1 800 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801618004 RNCMGL9801618004Z

1 800 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601818004 RNCMGL9601818004Z

1 800 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801818004 RNCMGL9801818004Z

1 800 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602018004 RNCMGL9602018004Z

1 800 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802018004 RNCMGL9802018004Z

1 800 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602218004 RNCMGL9602218004Z

1 800 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802218004 RNCMGL9802218004Z

1 800 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602418004 RNCMGL9602418004Z

1 800 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802418004 RNCMGL9802418004Z

2 000 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601620004 RNCMGL9601620004Z

2 000 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801620004 RNCMGL9801620004Z

2 000 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601820004 RNCMGL9601820004Z

2 000 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801820004 RNCMGL9801820004Z

2 000 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602020004 RNCMGL9602020004Z

2 000 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802020004 RNCMGL9802020004Z

2 000 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602220004 RNCMGL9602220004Z

2 000 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802220004 RNCMGL9802220004Z

2 000 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602420004 RNCMGL9602420004Z

2 000 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802420004 RNCMGL9802420004Z

2 200 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601622004 RNCMGL9601622004Z

2 200 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801622004 RNCMGL9801622004Z

2 200 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601822004 RNCMGL9601822004Z

2 200 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801822004 RNCMGL9801822004Z

2 200 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602022004 RNCMGL9602022004Z

2 200 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802022004 RNCMGL9802022004Z

2 200 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602222004 RNCMGL9602222004Z

2 200 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802222004 RNCMGL9802222004Z

2 200 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602422004 RNCMGL9602422004Z

2 200 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802422004 RNCMGL9802422004Z

2 400 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601624004 RNCMGL9601624004Z

2 400 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801624004 RNCMGL9801624004Z

2 400 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601824004 RNCMGL9601824004Z

2 400 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801824004 RNCMGL9801824004Z

2 400 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602024004 RNCMGL9602024004Z

2 400 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802024004 RNCMGL9802024004Z

2 400 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602224004 RNCMGL9602224004Z

2 400 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802224004 RNCMGL9802224004Z

2 400 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602424004 RNCMGL9602424004Z

2 400 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802424004 RNCMGL9802424004Z
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blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

RNC
Add-on Module
- 4 Shelves

• boltless system with butterflies,
• endless construction – an additional module to 

extend the storage space.
• 4x wooden shelves
• adjustable shelf height for custom storage configurations
• maximum load capacity: 800 kg/shelf

-46-

Shelf load capacity800 kg

Dřevěnépolice

Woodenshelves



Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601618004P RNCMGL9601618004PZ

1 800 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801618004P RNCMGL9801618004PZ

1 800 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601818004P RNCMGL9601818004PZ

1 800 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801818004P RNCMGL9801818004PZ

1 800 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602018004P RNCMGL9602018004PZ

1 800 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802018004P RNCMGL9802018004PZ

1 800 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602218004P RNCMGL9602218004PZ

1 800 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802218004P RNCMGL9802218004PZ

1 800 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602418004P RNCMGL9602418004PZ

1 800 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802418004P RNCMGL9802418004PZ

2 000 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601620004P RNCMGL9601620004PZ

2 000 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801620004P RNCMGL9801620004PZ

2 000 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601820004P RNCMGL9601820004PZ

2 000 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801820004P RNCMGL9801820004PZ

2 000 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602020004P RNCMGL9602020004PZ

2 000 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802020004P RNCMGL9802020004PZ

2 000 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602220004P RNCMGL9602220004PZ

2 000 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802220004P RNCMGL9802220004PZ

2 000 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602420004P RNCMGL9602420004PZ

2 000 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802420004P RNCMGL9802420004PZ

2 200 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601622004P RNCMGL9601622004PZ

2 200 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801622004P RNCMGL9801622004PZ

2 200 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601822004P RNCMGL9601822004PZ

2 200 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801822004P RNCMGL9801822004PZ

2 200 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602022004P RNCMGL9602022004PZ

2 200 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802022004P RNCMGL9802022004PZ

2 200 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602222004P RNCMGL9602222004PZ

2 200 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802222004P RNCMGL9802222004PZ

2 200 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602422004P RNCMGL9602422004PZ

2 200 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802422004P RNCMGL9802422004PZ

2 400 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601624004P RNCMGL9601624004PZ

2 400 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801624004P RNCMGL9801624004PZ

2 400 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601824004P RNCMGL9601824004PZ

2 400 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801824004P RNCMGL9801824004PZ

2 400 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602024004P RNCMGL9602024004PZ

2 400 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802024004P RNCMGL9802024004PZ

2 400 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602224004P RNCMGL9602224004PZ

2 400 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802224004P RNCMGL9802224004PZ

2 400 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602424004P RNCMGL9602424004PZ

2 400 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802424004P RNCMGL9802424004PZ
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blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

RNC
Steel Shelving
- 3 Shelves

• boltless system with butterflies,
• endless construction – always start with a base 
   module,then you can purchase an add-on 
   module to expand your storage space.
• 3x wooden shelves
• adjustable shelf height
• maximum load capacity: 800 kg/shelf

Dřevěnépolice

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 600 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601616003 RNCMGL9601616003Z

1 600 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801616003 RNCMGL9801616003Z

1 600 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601816003 RNCMGL9601816003Z

1 600 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801816003 RNCMGL9801816003Z

1 600 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602016003 RNCMGL9602016003Z

1 600 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802016003 RNCMGL9802016003Z

1 600 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602216003 RNCMGL9602216003Z

1 600 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802216003 RNCMGL9802216003Z

1 600 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602416003 RNCMGL9602416003Z

1 600 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802416003 RNCMGL9802416003Z
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Shelf load capacity800 kg
Woodenshelves



Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601618003 RNCMGL9601618003Z

1 800 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801618003 RNCMGL9801618003Z

1 800 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601818003 RNCMGL9601818003Z

1 800 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801818003 RNCMGL9801818003Z

1 800 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602018003 RNCMGL9602018003Z

1 800 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802018003 RNCMGL9802018003Z

1 800 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602218003 RNCMGL9602218003Z

1 800 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802218003 RNCMGL9802218003Z

1 800 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602418003 RNCMGL9602418003Z

1 800 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802418003 RNCMGL9802418003Z

2 000 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601620003 RNCMGL9601620003Z

2 000 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801620003 RNCMGL9801620003Z

2 000 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601820003 RNCMGL9601820003Z

2 000 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801820003 RNCMGL9801820003Z

2 000 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602020003 RNCMGL9602020003Z

2 000 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802020003 RNCMGL9802020003Z

2 000 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602220003 RNCMGL9602220003Z

2 000 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802220003 RNCMGL9802220003Z

2 000 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602420003 RNCMGL9602420003Z

2 000 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802420003 RNCMGL9802420003Z

2 200 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601622003 RNCMGL9601622003Z

2 200 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801622003 RNCMGL9801622003Z

2 200 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601822003 RNCMGL9601822003Z

2 200 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801822003 RNCMGL9801822003Z

2 200 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602022003 RNCMGL9602022003Z

2 200 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802022003 RNCMGL9802022003Z

2 200 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602222003 RNCMGL9602222003Z

2 200 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802222003 RNCMGL9802222003Z

2 200 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602422003 RNCMGL9602422003Z

2 200 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802422003 RNCMGL9802422003Z

2 400 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601624003 RNCMGL9601624003Z

2 400 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801624003 RNCMGL9801624003Z

2 400 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601824003 RNCMGL9601824003Z

2 400 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801824003 RNCMGL9801824003Z

2 400 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602024003 RNCMGL9602024003Z

2 400 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802024003 RNCMGL9802024003Z

2 400 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602224003 RNCMGL9602224003Z

2 400 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802224003 RNCMGL9802224003Z

2 400 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602424003 RNCMGL9602424003Z

2 400 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802424003 RNCMGL9802424003Z
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 600 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601616003P RNCMGL9601616003PZ

1 600 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801616003P RNCMGL9801616003PZ

1 600 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601816003P RNCMGL9601816003PZ

1 600 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801816003P RNCMGL9801816003PZ

1 600 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602016003P RNCMGL9602016003PZ

1 600 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802016003P RNCMGL9802016003PZ

1 600 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602216003P RNCMGL9602216003PZ

1 600 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802216003P RNCMGL9802216003PZ

1 600 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602416003P RNCMGL9602416003PZ

1 600 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802416003P RNCMGL9802416003PZ

RNC
Add-on Module
- 3 Shelves

• boltless system with butterflies,
• endless construction – an additional module to 

extend the storage space.
• 3x wooden shelves
• adjustable shelf height for custom storage configurations
• maximum load capacity: 800 kg/shelf
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Dřevěnépolice

Shelf load capacity800 kg
Woodenshelves

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.



Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601618003P RNCMGL9601618003PZ

1 800 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801618003P RNCMGL9801618003PZ

1 800 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601818003P RNCMGL9601818003PZ

1 800 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801818003P RNCMGL9801818003PZ

1 800 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602018003P RNCMGL9602018003PZ

1 800 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802018003P RNCMGL9802018003PZ

1 800 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602218003P RNCMGL9602218003PZ

1 800 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802218003P RNCMGL9802218003PZ

1 800 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602418003P RNCMGL9602418003PZ

1 800 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802418003P RNCMGL9802418003PZ

2 000 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601620003P RNCMGL9601620003PZ

2 000 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801620003P RNCMGL9801620003PZ

2 000 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601820003P RNCMGL9601820003PZ

2 000 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801820003P RNCMGL9801820003PZ

2 000 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602020003P RNCMGL9602020003PZ

2 000 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802020003P RNCMGL9802020003PZ

2 000 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602220003P RNCMGL9602220003PZ

2 000 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802220003P RNCMGL9802220003PZ

2 000 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602420003P RNCMGL9602420003PZ

2 000 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802420003P RNCMGL9802420003PZ

2 200 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601622003P RNCMGL9601622003PZ

2 200 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801622003P RNCMGL9801622003PZ

2 200 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601822003P RNCMGL9601822003PZ

2 200 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801822003P RNCMGL9801822003PZ

2 200 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602022003P RNCMGL9602022003PZ

2 200 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802022003P RNCMGL9802022003PZ

2 200 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602222003P RNCMGL9602222003PZ

2 200 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802222003P RNCMGL9802222003PZ

2 200 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602422003P RNCMGL9602422003PZ

2 200 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802422003P RNCMGL9802422003PZ

2 400 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601624003P RNCMGL9601624003PZ

2 400 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801624003P RNCMGL9801624003PZ

2 400 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601824003P RNCMGL9601824003PZ

2 400 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801824003P RNCMGL9801824003PZ

2 400 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602024003P RNCMGL9602024003PZ

2 400 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802024003P RNCMGL9802024003PZ

2 400 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602224003P RNCMGL9602224003PZ

2 400 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802224003P RNCMGL9802224003PZ

2 400 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602424003P RNCMGL9602424003PZ

2 400 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802424003P RNCMGL9802424003PZ
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blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

RNC
Steel Shelving
- 2 Shelves

• boltless system with butterflies,
• endless construction – always start with a base 
   module,then you can purchase an add-on 
   module to expand your storage space.
• 2x wooden shelves
• adjustable shelf height
• maximum load capacity: 800 kg/shelf

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 400 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601614002 RNCMGL9601614002Z

1 400 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801614002 RNCMGL9801614002Z

1 400 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601814002 RNCMGL9601814002Z

1 400 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801814002 RNCMGL9801814002Z

1 400 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602014002 RNCMGL9602014002Z

1 400 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802014002 RNCMGL9802014002Z

1 400 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602214002 RNCMGL9602214002Z

1 400 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802214002 RNCMGL9802214002Z

1 400 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602414002 RNCMGL9602414002Z

1 400 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802414002 RNCMGL9802414002Z
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Dřevěnépolice

Shelf load capacity800 kg
Woodenshelves



blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 400 1 600 600 RNCMGL9601614002P RNCMGL9601614002PZ

1 400 1 600 800 RNCMGL9801614002P RNCMGL9801614002PZ

1 400 1 800 600 RNCMGL9601814002P RNCMGL9601814002PZ

1 400 1 800 800 RNCMGL9801814002P RNCMGL9801814002PZ

1 400 2 000 600 RNCMGL9602014002P RNCMGL9602014002PZ

1 400 2 000 800 RNCMGL9802014002P RNCMGL9802014002PZ

1 400 2 200 600 RNCMGL9602214002P RNCMGL9602214002PZ

1 400 2 200 800 RNCMGL9802214002P RNCMGL9802214002PZ

1 400 2 400 600 RNCMGL9602414002P RNCMGL9602414002PZ

1 400 2 400 800 RNCMGL9802414002P RNCMGL9802414002PZ

RNC
Add-on Module
- 2 Shelves

• boltless system with butterflies,
• endless construction – an additional module to 

extend the storage space.
• 2x wooden shelves
• adjustable shelf height for custom storage configurations
• maximum load capacity: 800 kg/shelf
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Shelf load capacity800 kg
Dřevěnépolice

Woodenshelves



blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

-34-

RK200-6
Steel Frame Single-Sided Cantilever Rack

-54-

• steel construction
• endless rack, you can connect an additional module and extend the storage space as needed
• 6 levels
• maximum load capacity: 200 kg/cantilever
• maximum load capacity: 3600 kg/rack

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Product type

2 000 2 700 630 RK6327002006 1

2 000 1 380 630 RK6313802006 1/2

2 000 1 330 630 RK6313302006 1/3

1

1/2

1/3

Total load capacity3600 kg



blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

-55-

RK-D2-200-2X6
Steel Frame Double-Sided Cantilever Rack

Total load capacity7200 kg

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Product type

2 000 2 700 1 150 RK6327002002x6 1

2 000 1 380 1 150 RK6313802002x6 1/2

2 000 1 330 1 150 RK6313302002x6 1/3

• steel construction
• endless rack, you can connect an additional module and extend the storage space as needed
• 2x6 levels
• maximum load capacity: 200 kg/cantilever
• maximum load capacity: 7200 kg/rack

1

1/2

1/3



blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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• steel construction
• endless rack, you can connect an additional module and extend the storage space as needed
• 6 levels
• maximum load capacity: 200 kg/cantilever
• maximum load capacity: 3600 kg/rack

Total load capacity3600 kg

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Product type

2 000 2 700 1 150 RKS6327002006 1

2 000 1 380 1 150 RKS6313802006 1/2

2 000 1 330 1 150 RKS6313302006 1/3

RK-D0
Steel Frame Single-Sided and Tree-Style Cantilever Rack 

1

1/2

1/3
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• steel construction
• endless rack, you can connect an additional module and extend the storage space as needed
• 2x6 levels
• maximum load capacity: 200 kg/cantilever
• maximum load capacity: 7200 kg/rack

RK-D3
Steel Frame Double-Sided and Tree-Style Cantilever Rack 

Total load capacity7200 kg

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Product type

2 000 2 700 1 150 RKS1127002002x6 1

2 000 1 380 1 150 RKS1113802002x6 1/2

2 000 1 330 1 150 RKS1113302002x6 1/3

1

1/2

1/3

blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

RNDP53
Mobile Rack
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 030 905 505 RNDP509051003 RNDP509051003Z

RNDP50
Mobile Rack

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 920 905 505 RNDP509051905 RNDP509051905Z

• steel frame
• 5x wooden shelves
• 4 swivel castors (diameter 100 mm), two with brakes
• maximum shelf load capacity: 30 kg

• steel frame
• 3x wooden shelves
• 4 swivel castors (diameter 100 mm), two with brakes
• maximum shelf load capacity: 50 kg

RSM30-3
Folding Rack with Wheels
• steel construction
• 3x steel shelves
• 4 plastic swivel castors diameter 40mm
• easy to assemble and use immediately
• when folded, it takes up minimal storage space 1212(h)x930(w)x110(d) mm
• maximum load capacity: 30 kg/shelf

-12-

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 018 930 405 RSM40303 x

Shelf load capacity30 kg

Shelf load capacity30 kg

Shelf load capacity50 kg

Woodenshelves

Woodenshelves

Steelshelves



blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

R02G-85
Tubular Shelving
• suitable for four crates with bottles
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

-60-

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

850 680 363 R02G-85 x

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

850 428 363 R01G-85 x

R01G-85
Tubular Shelving
• suitable for two crates with bottles
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

R01G-130
Tubular Shelving
• suitable for three crates with bottles
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 300 428 363 R01G-130 x



blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 294 428 363 R01 x

R01
Tubular Shelving
• suitable for three crates with bottles
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

R02
Tubular Shelving
• suitable for six crates with bottles
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 294 678 363 R02 x



blue | RAL 5017 
light grey | RAL 7035 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
orange | RAL 2004 

white | RAL 9003

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

RR2-AU3
Tyre Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• steel construction
• 3 levels suitable for storing tyres
• maximum load capacity: 150 kg/shelf

-62-

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 980 1 300 500 RR2AU350133 RR2AU350133Z

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 075 1 100 350 RR2AU93511 RR2AU93511Z

RR2-AU9
Tyre Shelving
• boltless system with butterflies
• steel construction
• 2 levels suitable for storing tyres
• maximum load capacity: 150 kg/shelf

RR2-AU5
Tyre Shelving with one Wooden Shelf

• boltless system with butterflies
• steel construction
• 1 wooden shelf and 2 levels suitable for storing tyres
• maximum load capacity: 200 kg/shelf

Dimensions

Catalogue number

Execution

Height(mm) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Powder coated Galvanised

1 800 1 300 500 RR2AU550133 RR2AU550133Z

1 800 1 600 500 RR2AU550163 RR2AU550163Z

Shelf load capacity150 kg

Shelf load capacity200 kg

Shelf load capacity150 kg



A sack truck is a light transport truck with 
its help we can move boxes, cases, and 
other weights.

The main construction is made of steel. The 
sack truck is managed easily so that we get 
plate under the load, then we tip the sack 
truck with goods towards us and push forward.

We recommend manipulation on a flat and 
dry surface. A manipulation with our sack 
truck is easy for everyone.
All sack trucks are made in Trestles.

We powder coat sack trucks in all RAL 
shades. We also have aluminium sack trucks 
in our assortment.
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blue | RAL 5017
red | RAL 3000

dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
yellow | RAL 1007
green | RAL 6005

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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S03L
Steel Sack Truck

S01
Steel Sack Truck

S02
Steel Sack Truck

S03H
Steel Sack Truck

Dimension: 1048(h)x600(w)x528(d)m

Loading plate size: 400x175mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

Dimension: 1203(h)560x(w)540x(d)m

Loading plate size: 280x265mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

Dimension: 1100(h)x567(w)x416(d)m

Loading plate size: 400x171mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• solid wheels diam. 200 mm
• powder coated finish

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1102(h)x528(w)x445(d)mm

Loading plate size: 350x159mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

S07L
Steel Sack Truck

Dimension: 1102(h)x562(w)x392(d)mm

Loading plate size: 390x140mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg

• plastic handles
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

S07
Steel Sack Truck

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1025(h)x600(w)x519(d)m

Loading plate size: 400x140mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg



blue | RAL 5017
red | RAL 3000

dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
yellow | RAL 1007
green | RAL 6005

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Pevnái sklopnálopata

S13
Steel Sack Truck

Dimension: 1174(h)x538(w)x464(d)mm

Loading plate size: 270x205mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

S14
Steel Sack Truck

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1082(h)x584(w)x452(d)mm

Loading plate size: 400x200mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

S01L
Steel Sack Truck

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1051(h)x568(w)x535(d)mm

Loading plate size: 350x183mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

S01FRa
Steel Sack Truck

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1148(h)x550(w)x473(d)mm

Loading plate size: 500x196mm

Maximum load capacity: 200kg

S101
Steel Sack Truck

Dimension: 1021(h)x552(w)x460(d)mm

Loading plate size: 350x183mm

Maximum load 150 kg

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

S101L3
Steel Sack Truck

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1050(h)x573(w)x468(d)mm

Loading plate size: 350x184mm

Maximum load 120 kg



blue | RAL 5017
red | RAL 3000

dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
yellow | RAL 1007
green | RAL 6005

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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S02Vk
Steel Sack Truck

• steel construction
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1299(h)x535(w)x546(d)mm

Loading plate size: 280x262mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg

S02L
Steel Sack Truck

Dimension: 1202(h)x560(w)x470(d)mm

Loading plate size: 280x194mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

S04R
Steel Sack Truck

Dimension: 1167(h)x476(w)x533(d)mm

Loading plate size: 280x245mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• protective plastic strips

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

S04Z
Steel Sack Truck

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• protective plastic strips
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1010(h)x600(w)x532(d)mm

Loading plate size: 270x197mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

S04
Steel Sack Truck

Dimension: 1170(h)x595(w)x530(d)m

Loading plate size: 270x197mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• protective plastic strips

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

S117
Steel Sack Truck

Dimension: 1360(h)x516(w)x627(d)mm

Loading plate size: 475x300mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg
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S01Al
Aluminium Sack Truck

S02Al
Aluminium Sack Truck

S02AlHS
Aluminium Stair Climber Sack Truck

S04Al
Aluminium Sack Truck

S04Al-sk
Aluminium Sack Truck 
with Folding Loading Plate

S04RAl
Aluminium Sack Truck

• aluminium construction

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• protective plastic strips

Dimension: 1172(h)x595(w)x540(d)mm

Loading plate size: 270x200mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

• aluminium construction

• protective plastic strips

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• aluminium construction

• protective plastic strips

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• suitable for handling loads up stairs
• aluminium construction
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• solid wheels diam. 140 mm

• aluminium construction

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

Dimension: 1165(h)x595(w)x542(d)mm

Loading plate size: 270x200mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

Dimension: 1167(h)x476(w)x536(d)mm

Loading plate size: 270x245mm

Maximální nosnost: 150 kg

Dimension: 1047(h)x600(w)x534(d)mm

Loading plate size: 400x181mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

• aluminium construction

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

Dimension: 1205(h)x581(w)x552(d)mm

Loading plate size: 270x245mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

Dimension: 1205(h)x581(w)x601(d)mm

Loading plate size: 270x245mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

Foldingplate
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S07C
Steel Sack Truck

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1106(h)x554(w)x506(d)mm

Loading plate size: 420x200mm

Maximum load capacity: 120 kg

S114
Steel Sack Truck

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1090(h)x623(w)x504(d)mm

Loading plate size: 500x200mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

S115
Steel Sack Truck

Dimension: 1097(h)x623(w)549x(d)mm

Loading plate size: 400x246mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

S116
Steel Sack Truck

Dimension: 1296(h)x661(w)x522(d)mm

Loading plate size: 400x221mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

S189l
Steel Sack Truck

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1102(h)x565(w)x427(d)mm

Loading plate size: 390x140mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg
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Foldingplate

Fixed and foldingplate

S06A
Sack Truck with Folding Plate

Dimension: 1167(h)x555(w)x584(d)mm

Loading plate size: 335x331mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg

• steel construction
• solid wheels diam. 200 mm
• powder coated finish

S08
Sack Truck with Two Loading Plates

• fixed and folding loading plate

• steel construction

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1165(h)x596(w)x599(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 400x111mm

Folding plate size: 335x320mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg

S15PN
Steel Sack Truck

• delivered without plastic handles

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1286(h)x511(w)x505(d)mm

Loading plate size: 280x250mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

SA44C
Steel Sack Truck

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• solid wheels diam. 200 mm
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1243(h)x486(w)x464(d)mm

Loading plate size: 315x230mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

S129
Steel Sack Truck

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1321(h)x612(w)x586(d)mm

Loading plate size: 450x321mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg
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Fixed and folding plate

S90F
Sack Truck with Two Loading Plates

Dimension: 1076(h)x504(w)x790(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 420x154mm

Folding plate size: 343x500mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

• plastic handles
• steel construction
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish
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S74-i2
Steel Sack Truck
with Two Loading Plates

S74-i3
Steel Sack Truck
with Two Loading Plates

• plastic handles

• fixed and folding loading plate

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• fixed and folding loading plate

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

Fixed and foldingplate

Dimension: 1092(h)x588(w)x797(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 350x185mm

Loading plate size: 333x515mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg

Dimension: 1150(h)x588(w)x609(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 350x185mm

Loading plate size: 333x327mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

Fixed and foldingplate

S74-i1
Steel Sack Truck
with Two Loading Plates

Dimension: 1092(h)x588(w)x609(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 350x185mm

Loading plate size: 333x327mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• fixed and folding loading plate
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

Fixed and foldingplate

Fixed and foldingplate

Fixed and foldingplate

Fixed and foldingplate

S40B
Sack Truck with Two Loading Plates

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• fixed and folding loading plate
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1081(h)x574(w)x576(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 347x163mm

Folding plate size: 347x281mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg

S144
Sack Truck with Two Loading Plates

• fixed and folding loading plate
• steel construction
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

• fixed and folding loading plate

• steel construction

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1150(h)x641(w)x511(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 445x229mm

Folding plate size: 381x416mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

S01FR
Sack Truck with Two Loading Plates

Dimension: 1148(h)x550(w)x774(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 500x196mm

Folding plate size: 475x319mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg
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S01HS
Stair Climber Sack Truck

Dimension: 1050(h)x608(w)x539(d)mm

Loading plate size: 400x175mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

• suitable for handling loads up stairs
• steel construction
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• solid wheels diam. 140 mm
• powder coated finish

S
Stair Climber Sack Truck

Dimension: 1020(h)x565(w)x518(d)mm

Loading plate size: 400x140mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

• suitable for handling loads up stairs
• steel construction
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• solid wheels diam. 140 mm
• powder coated finish

Foldingoption

S29B
Stair Climber Folding Sack Truck

• suitable for handling loads up stairs
• steel construction
• foldable sack truck saves space (for example during 

transport in a car)
• when folded it takes up little space for its storage
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• solid wheels diam. 140 mm
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1200(h)x550(w)x563(d)m

Dimension when folded: 835(h)x550(w)x405(d)mm

Folding plate size: 270x195mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg

S04Vk1
Stair Climber Sack Truck

• suitable for handling loads up stairs
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• protective plastic strips
• steel construction
• solid wheels diam. 140 mm
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1303(h)x600(w)x571(d)mm

Loading plate size: 197x270mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

S02HS
Stair Climber Sack Truck

• suitable for handling loads up stairs
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• steel construction
• solid wheels diam. 140 mm
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1203(h)x566(w)x589(d)mm

Loading plate size: 280x237mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

S04S1
Stair Climber Sack Truck

Dimension: 1170(h)x595(w)x549(d)mm

Loading plate size: 310x197mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

• suitable for handling loads up stairs
• steel construction
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• solid wheels diam. 140 mm
• powder coated finish
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•suitable for handling loads up stairs
• steel construction
• fixed and folding loading plate
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• solid wheels diam. 140 mm
• powder coated finish

Fixed and foldingplate

Fixed and foldingplate

Fixed and foldingplate

S20
Stair Climber Sack Truck 
with Two Loading Plates

Dimension: 1025(h)x562(w)x538(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 400x123mm

Folding plate size: 320x484mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg

S136SH
Stair Climber Sack Truck 
with Two Loading Plates

• steel construction
• plastic safety handle to prevent hand injuries
• solid wheels diam. 140 mm
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1253(h)x550(w)x906(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 400x217mm

Folding plate size: 400x475mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg

Dimension: 1025(h)x562(w)x612(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 400x123mm

Folding plate size: 320x489mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg

• suitable for handling loads up stairs
• steel construction
• fixed and folding loading plate
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• solid wheels diam. 140 mm
• powder coated finish

S20A
Stair Climber Sack Truck 
with Two Loading Plates

• suitable for handling loads up stairs
• fixed and folding loading plate
• steel construction
• solid wheels diam. 140 mm
• powder coated finish

Fixed and foldingplate

Fixed and foldingplate

S20C
Stair Climber Sack Truck 
with Two Loading Plates

Dimension: 1171(h)x562(w)x612(d)m

Fixed loading plate size: 400x123mm

Folding plate size: 320x490mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg

• suitable for handling loads up stairs
• steel construction
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• fixed and folding loading plate
• solid wheels diam. 140 mm
• powder coated finish

S01SF
Stair Climber Sack Truck 
with Two Loading Plates
• 

Dimension: 1149(h)x549(w)x830(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 500x196mm

Folding plate size: 475x320mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg
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S29Ai1
Steel Folding Sack Truck

Dimension: 1159(h)x520(w)x478(d)mm

Dimension when folded: 855(h)x520(w)x303(d)mm

Folding plate size: 270x195mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

• foldable sack truck saves space (for example during
transport in a car)

• when folded it takes up little space for its storage
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

S29a-i2
Steel Folding Sack Truck

Dimension: 1185(h)x550(w)x478(d)mm

Dimension when folded: 835(h)x550(w)x303(d)mm

Folding plate size: 270x195mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

• foldable sack truck saves space (for example during

transport in a car)

• when folded it takes up little space for its storage

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• powder coated finish

Foldingoption

Foldingoption

Foldingoption

S05Ai
Steel Folding Sack Truck

Dimension assembled: 1112(h)x428(w)x507(d)mm

Dimension when folded: 664(h)x428(w)x171(d)mm

Folding plate size: 254x340mm

Maximum load capacity: 80 kg

• folded handle and loading plate

• solid wheels diam. 140 mm

• powder coated finish

Foldingoption

S29A
Steel Folding Sack Truck

• foldable sack truck saves space (for example during
transport in a car)

• when folded it takes up little space for its storage
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

Dimension assembled: 1200(h)x550(w)x495(d)m

Dimension when folded: 835(h)x550(w)x336(d)mm

Folding plate size: 270x195mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg



blue | RAL 5017
red | RAL 3000

dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
yellow | RAL 1007
green | RAL 6005

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

S169B
Drum Truck

Specialproduct
Dimension: 835-1012(h)x649(w)x1194-1230(d)mm

Drum height: 870-1190mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg

• steel construction

• two polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• two solid wheels diam. 160 mm

• powder coated finish
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S12-2H
Two Gas Cylinders Sack Truck

Dimension: 1089(h)x676(w)x453(d)mm

Loading plate size: 470x201mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg

• for transporting two gas cylinders
• steel construction
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish

S12H
Gas Cylinder Sack Truck

Dimension: 1209(h)x457(w)x375(d)m

Loading plate size: 260x210mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg

• for transporting one gas cylinder
• steel construction
• plastic safety handle to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• powder coated finish
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Specialproduct

S18
Steel Sack Truck
Trolley with Two Loading Plates

• when unfolded to a trolley, suitable for the transport
of bigger volume weights

• it has both a fixed and a folding loading plate when it is folded into a sack truck
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• two swivel castors diam. 100 mm
• powder coated finish

Dimension - sack truck: 1314(h)x592(w)x606(d)mm

Dimension - trolley: 606(h)x1314(w)x592(d)mm

Loading size: 860x395mm

Fixed loading plate size: 140x400mm

Folding plate size: 335x325mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg
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Foldingplate

S18C
Steel Sack Truck - Trolley
with Two Loading Plates

Dimension - sack truck: 1200(h)x600(w)x597(d)mm

Dimension - trolley: 1005(h)x1200(w)x600(d)mm

Loading size: 917x390mm

Fixed loading plate size: 390x140mm

Folding plate size: 335x310mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg

• when unfolded to a trolley, suitable for the transport of bigger
   volume weights

•  it has both a fixed and a folding loading plate when it is folded
   into a sack truck
• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• two swivel castors diam. 100 mm
• powder coated finish

S11
Steel Sack Truck
Trolley with Folding Plate

Dimension – sack truck: 1193(h)x602(w)x581(d)mm

Dimension – trolley: 962(h)x1193(w)x602(d)mm

Fixed loading plate size: 971x390mm

Folding plate plate: 335x306mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

• when unfolded to a trolley, suitable for the transport
of bigger volume weights

• it has a folding loading plate when it is folded into a sack truck
• steel construction
• two polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• two swivel castors with brakes diam. 100 mm
• powder coated finish

• when unfolded to a trolley, suitable for the transport
of bigger volume weights

• plastic safety handles to prevent hand injuries
• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings
• two swivel castors diam. 100 mm
• powder coated finish

Dimension - sack truck: 1295(h)x590(w)x498(d)mm

Dimension - trolley: 823(h)x1295(w)x590(d)mm

Loading size: 1090x535mm

Fixed loading plate size: 540x200mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg

S77F
Steel Sack Truck – Trolley

Fixed and foldingplate



Transport trucks with the help of 
which we can easily move the boxes, 
crates and other loads.

Ideal for transporting larger objects. 
We recommend handling on a flat 
and dry surface.

All trucks are made in TRESTLES, a.s.
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W01N
Steel Transport Truck

W02N
Steel Transport Truck

W03N
Steel Transport Truck

Dimension: 871(h)x1009(w)x509(d)mm

Loading surface size: 940x435mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

Dimension: 904(h)x1132(w)x509(d)mm

Loading surface size: 940x435mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

• two handles with plywood

• solid plywood base

• four swivel castors diam. 100 mm, two of them with a brake

• powder coated finish

• two handles

• solid plywood base

• four swivel castors  diam. 100 mm, two of them with a brake

• powder coated finish

• two tubular sides

• solid plywood base

• four swivel castors diam. 100 mm, two of them with a brake

• powder coated finish

W06N
Steel Transport Truck with Shelves

Dimension: 1903(h)x1042(w)x509(d)mm

Number of shelves: 5pcs

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

Maximum load 
capacity per shelf:

50 kg

• solid plywood base and shelves
• four swivel castors diam. 100 mm, two of them with a brake
• powder coated finish

W04N
Steel Transport Truck

Dimension: 904(h)x1132(w)x509(d)mm

Loading surface size: 940x435mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

• two handles with plywood

• two sides with plywood

• solid plywood base

• four swivel castors diam. 100 mm, two of them with a brake

• powder coated finish

W05N
Steel Transport Truck

Dimension: 904(h)x1061(w)x509(d)mm

Loading surface size: 940x435mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

• one handle

• solid plywood base

• four swivel castors diam. 100 mm, two of them with a brake

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 904(h)x1132(w)x509(d)mm

Loading surface size: 940x435mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

Load capacity250 kg!

Load capacity250 kg!

Load capacity250 kg!

Load capacity250 kg!

Load capacity250 kg!

Load capacity250 kg!
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W07N
Steel Transport Truck

W07Na
Steel Transport Truck

W13N
Steel Transport Truck

Dimension: 898(h)x1071(w)x504(d)mm

Loading surface size: 1000x423mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

Maximum load 
capacity per shelf:

50 kg

• steel construction
• solid plywood base and shelves
• 2 shelves
• four swivel castors diam. 100 mm, two of them with a brake
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 898(h)x1071(w)x504(d)m

Loading surface size: 1000x423mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

Maximum load 
capacity per shelf:

50 kg

• steel construction
• solid plywood base and shelves
• 1 shelf
• four swivel castors diam. 100 mm, two of them with a brake
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1060(h)x1071(w)x504(d)mm

Loading surface size: 860x587mm

Maximum load capacity: 250 kg

Maximum load 
capacity per shelf:

50 kg

• steel construction
• solid plywood base and shelves
• 2 shelves
• four swivel castors diam. 125 mm, two of them with a brake
• powder coated finish

Load capacity250 kg!

Load capacity250 kg!

Load capacity250 kg!

Dimension: 915(h)x954(w)x528(d)mm

Shelf dimensions: 890x493mm

Number of shelves: 3pcs

Maximum load: 30 kg

W3P
Transport Truck with Metal Shelves

• metal shelves

• steel construction

• four swivel castors diam. 100 mm, 

two of them with a brake

• powder coated finish

Total loading capacity90 kg!

VSM12
Transport Truck with a Folding Handle

Dimension: 874(h)734x(w)480(d)mm

Folded trolley dimensions: 236(h)734x(w)480(d)mm

Loading surface size: 734x480mm

Maximum load capacity: 50 kg

• sheet metal bottom

• steel construction

• four swivel castors diam. 100 mm, two of them with a brake

• powder coated finish

Load capacity50 kg!
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Dimension: 1063(h)x1420(w)x675(d)mm

Loading surface size: 1207x607mm

Maximum load capacity: 400 kg

WD03
Heavy Duty Steel Transport Truck

WD04
Heavy Duty Steel Transport Truck

WD05
Heavy Duty Steel Transport Truck

Dimension: 1063(h)x1420(w)x675(d)mm

Loading surface size: 1207x607mm

Maximum load capacity: 400 kg

• two handles with mesh panel

• solid waterproof plywood base

• four castors diam. 160 mm, two fixed and two swivel 

wheels with a brake

• powder coated finish

• two handles with mesh panel

• two sides with mesh panel

• solid waterproof plywood base

• four castors diam. 160 mm, two fixed and two swivel 

wheels with a brake

• powder coated finish

• two handles with waterproof plywood

• solid waterproof plywood base

• four castors diam. 160 mm, two fixed and two swivel with a brake

• powder coated finish

WD08
Heavy Duty Steel Transport Truck

Dimension: 1063(h)x1348(w)x675(d)mm

Loading surface size: 1207x607mm

Maximum load capacity: 400 kg

• one handle

• solid waterproof plywood base

• four wheels diam. 160 mm, two fixed and two swivel 

castors with a brake

• powder coated finish

WD06
Heavy Duty Steel Transport Truck 
with Shelves

Dimension: 1984(h)x1280(w)x675(d)m

Number of shelves: 5pcs

Maximum load capacity: 400 kg

Maximum load 
capacity per shelf:

80 kg

• solid waterproof plywood base and shelves

• four wheels diam. 160 mm, two fixed and two swivel 

castors with a brake

• powder coated finish

WD07
Heavy Duty Steel Transport Truck

Dimension: 1063(h)x1420(w)x675(d)mm

Loading surface size: 1207x607mm

Maximum load capacity: 400 kg

• two handles with waterproof plywood

• two sides with waterproof plywood

• solid waterproof plywood base

• four wheels diam. 160 mm, two fixed and two swivel 

castors with a brake

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1063(h)x1420(w)x675(d)mm

Loading surface size: 1207x607mm

Maximum load capacity: 400 kg

Load capacity400 kg!

Load capacity400 kg!

Load capacity400 kg!!

Load capacity400 kg!

Load capacity400 kg!

Load capacity400 kg!
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Dimension: 450(h)x1770(w)x755(d)mm

Loading surface size: 1520x755mm

Maximum load capacity: 700 kg

WOS
Turntable Truck with a Handle

WOS4-1
Turntable Truck with a Handle

• flexible truck with mesh sides can have 8 sides, 4 low sides,

or none of them, according to your current needs

• polypropylene turntable friction plate

• solid plywood base

• inflatable wheels diam. 300 mm with ball bearings

• steel construction

• powder coated finish

• polypropylene turntable friction plate

• solid plywood base

• inflatable wheels diam. 300 mm with ball bearings

• steel construction

• powder coated finish

WPBGa
Steel Transport Truck

Dimension: 983(h)x1381(w)x866(d)mm

Loading surface size: 1210x810mm

Maximum load capacity: 400 kg

• one tubular handle
• four castors diam. 160 mm, two fixed and two swivel wheels 

with a brake
• steel construction
• suitable for a pallet size 1200x800mm (the pallet is not 

included)
• powder coated finish

PVS
Steel Platform Truck

Dimension: 1072(h)x1437(w)x685(d)mm

Loading surface size: 1140x550mm

Maximum load capacity: 400 kg

• basket made from a perforated metal sheet

• solid plywood base thickness 15 mm

• four castors diam. 200 mm, two fixed and two swivel

• powder coated finish

WPK
Sheet Material Transport Truck

Dimension: 1370(h)x1050(w)x702(d)mm

Maximum load capacity: 150 kg

• for transporting sheet material

• steel construction

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• two sviwel castors diam. 100 mm

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1117(h)x1770(w)x755(d)mm

Loading surface size: 1435x670mm

Maximum load capacity: 700 kg

Load capacity700 kg!

WPR13
Mesh Side Panels Transport Truck

Dimension: 1753(h)x1202(w)x702(d

Number of shelves: 4pcs

Loading surface size: 1146x620mm

Maximum load 
capacity per shelf:

50 kg

Chassis load capacity 250 kg

• steel construction

• three mesh side pannels

• plywood shelves hang on the mesh, plywood base

• four castors diam. 160 mm, two fixed and two swivel wheels 

with a brake

• powder coated finish
Load capacity400 kg!

Load capacity150 kg!

Load capacity400 kg!

Load capacity250 kg!

Load capacity700 kg!



blue | RAL 5017
red | RAL 3000

dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
yellow | RAL 1007
green | RAL 6005

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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WPD3
Sheet Material Transport Truck

Dimension: 1045(h)x886(w)x368(d)mm

Loading width: 122mm

Maximum load capacity: 70 kg

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• steel construction

• glued in carpet to protect against damage

• for transporting sheet material or doors

• powder coated finish

• plastic handles

Specialproduct



blue | RAL 5017
red | RAL 3000

dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005
yellow | RAL 1007
green | RAL 6005

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Dimension: 922(h)x1381(w)x1066(d)m

Loading surface size: 1210x1010mm

Maximum load capacity: 400 kg

WPBGb
Steel Transport Truck

WPD
Sheet Material Transport Truck

WPD-2b
Sheet Material Transport Truck

Dimension: 345(h)x300(w)x387(d)mm

Loading width: 80mm

Maximum load capacity: 70 kg

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• steel construction

• glued in carpet to protect against damage

• for transporting sheet material or doors

• powder coated finish

• polyurethane wheels diam. 260 mm with needle bearings

• steel construction

• glued in carpet to protect against damage

• for transporting sheet material or doors

• powder coated finish

• one tubular handle

• four castors diam. 160 mm, two fixed and two swivel wheels 

with a brake

• suitable for a pallet size 1200x1000mm (the pallet is not 

included)

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 324(h)x300(w)x271(d)mm

Loading width: 50mm

Maximum load capacity: 70 kg

T90
Storage Truck

• suitable for euro boxes size 600x400mm

• steel construction

• four swivel castors diam. 100 mm, two of them with a brake

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1359(h)x467(w)x603(d)mm

Internal dimension: 404x592mm

Height of a tray: 113mm

Number of trays: 9

Dimension: 1870(h)x467(w)x603(d)mm

Internal dimension: 404x592mm

Height of a tray: 113mm

Number of trays: 13

T90a
Storage Truck

• suitable for euro boxes size 600x400mm

• steel construction

• four swivel castors diam. 100 mm, two of them with a brake

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1166(h)x641(w)x918(d)mm

T115
Mobile Firewood Stand

• the stand has removable wheels, it can be loaded outside

using the larger wheels only

• larger wheels can be removed inside the house

• you can use the smaller wheels (which remain clean) to 

transport the stand to its place

• after removing both types of wheels, it can be left in 

place as a stand

• two polyurethane wheels diam. 260mm with needle bearings

• two solid wheels diam. 140 mm

• powder coated finish

Load capacity400 kg! Load capacity70 kg!

Load capacity70 kg!
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Building trestles belong to useful 
helpers not only in the building industry.

They are universally usable for painting, 
cutting and other assembly, workshop 
and construction work.

The load capacity is always stated for 
one pair of trestles, it means for
two opposite standing pieces.

All trestles are made in TRESTLES, a.s. We 
powder coat our products in different 
RAL colour shades.
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Loading width: 1100mm

Height: 995-1410mm

Maximum load capacity: 500 kg/pair

Loading width: 744-1014mm

Height: 623-923mm

Maximum load capacity: 175 kg/pair

Loading width: 734mm

Height: 624-924mm

Maximum load capacity: 175 kg/pair

Loading width: 640mm

Height: 740mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg/pair

Loading width: 775mm

Height: 735mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg/pair

blue | RAL 5017 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

PMB2001
Steel Adjustable Building Trestle

T01
Steel Foldable Trestle

T07c
Steel Foldable Trestle

Loading width: 1190mm

Height: 1240-1940mm

Maximum load capacity: 2000 kg/pair

• steel construction
• powder coated finish

• steel construction
• powder coated finish

• adjustable height
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

T5P
Steel Adjustable Building Trestle

• adjustable height
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

T3P-4
Steel Adjustable Trestle

• adjustable height
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

T4P-4
Steel Adjustable Trestle

• adjustable height
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

Adjustableheight

Adjustableheight

Adjustableheight & width

Adjustableheight
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Dimension: 1501(h)x360(w)x606(d)mm

Loading space width: 305mm

T76a-HL
Vertical storage stand
- main module

• suitable for storing pipes or other rod material
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1501(h)x330(w)x606(d)mm

Loading space width: 305mm

T76a-PR
Vertical storage stand
- add-on module

• suitable for storing pipes or other rod material

• steel construction

• by purchasing this part, you can extend the main module 

with another module of the same size

• in this way you can continue and build any number of modules

• powder coated finish

blue | RAL 5017 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Loading width: 1020mm

Height: 1175-2175mm

Maximum load capacity: 1500 kg/pair

Loading width: 800mm

Height: 748mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg/pair

Loading width: 610mm

Height: 750mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg/pair

TA01
Steel Foldable Trestle

T01E
Steel Foldable Trestle

T02
Steel Trestle

Loading width: 610mm

Height: 735mm

Maximum load capacity: 200 kg/pair

• steel construction
• powder coated finish

• wooden bed
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

• steel construction
• powder coated finish

T30a
Steel Adjustable Building Trestle

• adjustable height
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

Adjustableheight

Loading width: 750mm

Height: 842-907(h)x750(w)x745(d)mm

Maximum load 
capacity:

100 kg

Loading width: 285mm

Height: 680-1110(h)x428(w)x350(d)mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg

T31a
Wood cutting stand

• saw attachment
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

T12B
Adjustable stand with roller

• adjustable height
• steel construction
• moving a load using a roller
• powder coated finish

Adjustableheight

blue | RAL 5017 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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T11A
Steel Foldable Trestle

Loading width: 1130mm

Height: 600mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg/pair

• steel construction
• powder coated finish

T11D
Steel Foldable Trestle

Loading width: 1130mm

Height: 1000mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg/pair

• steel construction
• powder coated finish

T11G
Steel Foldable Trestle

Loading width: 1130mm

Height: 1500mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg/pair

• steel construction
• powder coated finish

Loading width: 1130mm

Height: 850mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg/pair

Loading width: 1130mm

Height: 700mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg/pair

T11B
Steel Foldable Trestle

T11C
Steel Foldable Trestle

• steel construction
• powder coated finish

• steel construction
• powder coated finish

Loading width: 1130mm

Height: 1350mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg/pair

Loading width: 1130mm

Height: 1250mm

Maximum load capacity: 100 kg/pair

T11E
Steel Foldable Trestle

T11F
Steel Foldable Trestle

• steel construction
• powder coated finish

• steel construction
• powder coated finish

BULDING TRESTLE IN 7 DIFFERENT SIZES

blue | RAL 5017 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Provide to your customers, students 
or colleagues visually interesting 
and practical dressing rooms, which 
will serve them well. Metal lockers 
are the ideal solution for fitting out 
dressing rooms.

TRESTLES, a.s. manufactures 
metal furniture on a state-of-
the-art automated production 
line, delivering reliable quality 
and repeatable precision.

We powder coat our products in 
all RAL colour shades.
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Dimension: 1950(h)x920(w)x421(d)mm

Number of doors: 2

Dimension: 1800(h)x297(w)x500(d)mm

Number of doors: 1

SS2-9
Two-door Metal Locker

SS1-13
Metal Locker

Dimension: 1800(h)x595(w)x500(d)mm

Number of doors: 2

• steel construction

• a shelf, a clothes rail and three hooks

• a slot for a name tag, a lock with two keys

• powder coated finish

• two separate sections

• steel construction

• a shelf, a clothes rail and three hooks in each section

• a slot for a name tag, a lock with two keys

• powder coated finish

SPB 2G6
Lockable Cabinet

• five metal sheet shelves

• steel construction

• a lock with two keys

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1881(h)x297(w)x500(d)mm

Number of doors: 2

SS1-2
Two-door Metal Locker

• two separate sections

• steel construction

• a shelf and a double hook in each section

• a slot for a name tag, a lock with two keys

• powder coated finish

PSRR2-KLb
Steel Working Station

• work desk made of plywood in height of 900 mm

• two drawers with slides

• back tool panel and top shelf

• maximum load capacity of the bottom shelf: 300 kg

• maximum load capacity of the work desk 300 kg

Dimension: 1525(h)x1200(w)x600(d)mm

Work surface dimension: 900 mm

• work desk made of laminate in wood decor

• steel construction

• two drawers, lockable cabinet

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 830(h)x1200(w)x600(d)mm

Work surface dimension: 1200(w)x600(d)mm

PSE
Workbench

blue | RAL 5017 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Dimension 1-door:

Dimension 2-door:

Dimension 3-door:

Dimension 4-door:

104(h)x312(w)x500(d)mm

104(h)x600(w)x500(d)mm

104(h)x888(w)x500(d)mm

104(h)x1175(w)x500(d)mm

Dimension: 1800(h)x600(w)x500(d)mm

Number of doors: 2

SS1M
Metal Locker

SS2M
Two-Door Metal Locker

Dimension: 1800(h)x312(w)x500(d)mm

Number of doors: 1

• two separate sections

• steel construction

• a shelf and a double hook in each section

• a slot for a name tag, a lock with two keys

• powder coated finish

• steel construction

• a shelf, a clothes rail and three hooks

• a slot for a name tag, a lock with two keys

• powder coated finish

SSM-S
Plinth For a Metal Locker

Dimension: 1881(h)x888(w)x500(d)mm

Number of doors: 3

SS3M
Three-Door Metal Locker

• three separate sections

• steel construction

• a shelf and a double hook in each section

• a slot for a name tag, a lock with two keys

• powder coated finish

SS4M
Four-Door Metal Locker

• four separate sections

• steel construction

• a shelf and a double hook in each section

• a slot for a name tag, a lock with two keys

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1800(h)x1175(w)x500(d)mm

Number of doors: 4

• height matching the locker plinth 

• steel construction

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 100(h)x60(w)x60(d)mm

Quantity per locker: 4

SSM-N
Legs For a Metal Locker

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

• height matching the locker legs

• steel construction

• powder coated finish

New products



SS4M-L
Two-Door Metal Locker 
with Bench

• integrated bench for convenient changing

• steel construction

• a shelf and a double hook in each section

• a slot for a name tag, a lock with two keys

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1880(h)x600(w)x500-800(d)mm

Number of doors: 2

-95-
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SKM55
Lockable Small Cabinet

• steel construction

• a lock with two keys

• the possibility of screwing several cabinets together 

on top of each other or next to each other

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 549(h)x549(w)x551(d)mm

Number of doors: 1

SKM353570
Lockable Small Cabinet

• steel construction
• a lock with two keys
• the possibility of screwing several cabinets together 

on top of each other or next to each other
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 698(h)x349(w)x351(d)mm

Number of doors: 1

SKM25
Lockable Small Cabinet

• steel construction
• a lock with two keys
• the possibility of screwing several cabinets together 

on top of each other or next to each other
• powder coated finish

SKM35
Lockable Small Cabinet

• steel construction
• a lock with two keys
• the possibility of screwing several cabinets together 

on top of each other or next to each other
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 249(h)x249(w)x251(d)mm

Number of doors: 1

Dimension: 349(h)x349(w)x351(d)mm

Number of doors: 1

SKM45
Lockable Small Cabinet

• steel construction
• a lock with two keys
• the possibility of screwing several cabinets together 

on top of each other or next to each other
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 449(h)x449(w)x451(d)mm

Number of doors: 1

blue | RAL 5017 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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LAV6
Simple Bench

Novinka
• wooden battens
• steel construction legs with powder coated finish

Dimension: 445(h)x1580(w)x391(d)mm

Wooden seat size: 1500x350mm

Maximum load capacity: 320 kg

blue | RAL 5017 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.

light grey | RAL 7035
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• wooden seat
• rotary screw height adjustment system
• steel construction legs with powder coated finish

Dimension: 553-710(h)x395(w)x395(d)mm

Seat size: 350x40mm

Max. load capacity 150 kg

ZD3
Stool

• boltless system with butterflies

• 5 wooden shelves

• maximum load capacity of bottom shelves 200 kg/shelf

• maximum load capacity of top shelves 100 kg/shelf

Dimension: 1800(h)x1000w)x600/300(d)mm

Worktop height 890mm

PS18106030
Steel Working Station

Dimension: 1107(h)x350(w)x350(d)mm

TSDZ
Disinfection stand

• steel construction
• pedal dosing system
• powder coated finish

RVI6B-6-5
Wine Rack

• boltless system with butterflies
• 5 shelves
• suitable for 30 bottles
• dimension: 756x614x304 mm
• powder coated finish

SJK
Bicycle Stand

• width of the gap for placing the front wheel: 60 mm
• Hot-dip galvanized construction

Katalogové Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Bicycles

SJK10 250 720 400 3

SJK3 250 1000 400 4

SJK13 250 1488 378 5

Dimension:
Catalogue 

number

Dimension: 756(h)x614(w)x304(d)mm

Adjustableheight

blue | RAL 5017 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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PRS1
Working Table

PRS2
Working Table

Dimension: 970(h)x1485(w)x615(d)mm

Working surface 
dimension:

1485x595mm

Bottom shelf width: 1445x226mm

• plywood work desk thickness 30 mm
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

Dimension: 970(h)x1195(w)x615(d)mm

Working surface 
dimension:

1195x595mm

Bottom shelf width: 1155x226mm

• plywood work desk thickness 30 mm
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

PRS18
Working Table

Dimension: 970(h)x1795(w)x615(d)mm

Working surface 
dimension:

1795x595mm

Bottom shelf width: 1755x226mm

• plywood work desk thickness 30 mm
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

PRS20
Working Table

Dimension: 970(h)x1995(w)x615(d)mm

Working surface 
dimension:

1995x595mm

Bottom shelf width: 1755x226mm

• plywood work desk thickness 30 mm
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

PRS22
Working Table

Dimension: 970(h)x2195(w)x615(d)mm

Working surface 
dimension:

2195x595mm

Bottom shelf width: 1755x226mm

• plywood work desk thickness 30 mm
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

blue | RAL 5017 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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In this section we offer other interesting 
products produced in our company. These 
items include, for example, raised flower beds, 
flowerpots, woodshed, wood stands, garden 
benches and other products.

We also have special seasonal products here.

-96--100-



Dimension: 1089(h)x1089(w)x963(d) mm

KOM1
Composter

KOM1P
Composter Extension

• garden composter
• steel construction
• surface treatment: galvanized + powder coating

gold | RAL 1923 
green | RAL 9005 

dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

 yellow | RAL 1007

Dimension: 1089(h)x1089(w)x963(d) mm

• garden composter
• steel construction
• surface treatment: galvanized + powder coating

Dimension: 1952(h)x2193(w)x1201(d) mm

Loading space depth: 740mm

Max. load capacity: 800 kg/shelf

RDRNC
Woodshed

• made from our shelving system

• stable steel construction

• ideal storage of firewood

• shelves and sides made of mesh

• metal roof, which thanks to the slope, automatically 

drains rainwater

• galvanised material + powder coated finish

KBP2
Trash Bin Cover

• steel construction
• front door and a top lid
• perforated metal sheet ensures ventilation
• the cover can be extended by purchasing 

an additional module

Dimension: 1236(h)x672(w)x770(d)mm

Opening dimension: 1166x575mm

Dimension: 840(h)x1000(w)x500(d) mm

Bed bottom height: 488 mm

ZAI2
Raised Flower Bed on Legs

• steel construction
• easy assembly and maintenance
• powder coated finish

-101-

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.



Dimension: 725(h)x1000(w)x500(d)mm

ZAI1
Raised Flower Bed
with Robust Construction

ZAI1-5010
Raised Flower Bed
with Robust Construction

Dimension:

360(h)x2000(w)x800(d)mm

360(h)x1000(w)x500(d)mm

360(h)x800(w)x800(d)mm

• easy installation and maintenance

• steel construction

• galvanised material + powder coated finish

• bed bottom is not included
• easy installation and maintenance

• steel construction

• galvanised material + powder coated finish

• bed bottom is not included

-98-

ZAI1-5050
Raised Flower Bed
with Robust Construction

• easy installation and maintenance

• steel construction

• galvanised material + powder coated finish

• bed bottom is not included

Dimension: 360(h)x500(w)x500(d)mm

ZAI2-8020
Raised Flower Bed
with Robust Construction

• easy installation and maintenance

• steel construction

• galvanised material + powder coated finish

• bed bottom is not included

Dimension: 750(h)x2000(w)x800(d)mm

gold | RAL 1923 
green | RAL 9005 

dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

 yellow | RAL 1007

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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KRKM
Air Conditioning Covering

• for covering air conditioning or heat pump units
• steel construction
• powder coated finish

Katalogové Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)

KRKM-S 751 960 563 690 850 450

KRKM-M 861 990 563 800 880 450

KRKM-L 961 1060 613 900 950 500

KRKM-XL 1161 1100 610 1100 1000 500

KRKM-2XL 1361 1160 660 1300 1050 550

KRKM-3XL 1561 1210 710 1500 1100 600

Dimension: Maximum unit size:
Catalogue 

number

gold | RAL 1923 
green | RAL 9005 

dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

 yellow | RAL 1007

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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Dimension: 350(h)x1000(w)x500(d)mm

RHU5010-1
Garden-stuff Crate

• easy assembly and maintenance

• guarantees air flow

• steel shelving construction

• chipboard bottom

• powder coated finish

RHU5050-2
Pedestal for Clear Display of Goods 
in Stores

• easy assembly and maintenance

• steel shelving construction

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 900(h)x500(w)x500(d)mm

Shelf: 2x chipboard

Maximum load capacity: 100 Kg

T101a
Clothes Hanger

• 4 hooks in each of three different levels

• steel construction

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1893(h)x608(w)x608(d)mm

Hooks in following 
levels:

1893, 1525 a 907mm

T16M
Wood Cutting Stand

• steel construction

• powder coated finish

Loading width: 610mm

Height: 973mm

T111
Christmas Tree Stand

• easy and stable construction

• steel construction

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 181(h)x330(w)x330(d)mm

Dimension: 400(h)x403(w)x403(d)mm

KVE1
Flowerpot

• suitable for both decorative purpose and planting

• steel construction

• powder coated finish

gold | RAL 1923 
green | RAL 9005 

dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

 yellow | RAL 1007

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.



Dimension: 999(h)x480-796(w)x250(d)mm

Depth: 294mm

Wooden join dimension: 40x60mm

Wooden side dimension: 1131mm

Depth: 290mm

Wooden join dimension: 40x60mm

Wooden side dimension: 60x80mm

SDDi1
Chopped Wood Stand

SDD1
Chopped Wood Stand

• wooden joins are not included in the package

• steel construction

• adjustable width

• powder coated finish

• wooden joins and wooden sides are not included in the package

• steel construction

• adjustable height and width

• powder coated finish

T114
Chopped Wood Stand

• adjustable width

• steel construction

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1260(h)x980(w)x345(d)mm

T113
Firewood Decorative Stand

• can be decorated and used as a Christmas decoration

• steel construction

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1166(h)x641(w)x918(d)mm

T115
Mobile Firewood Stand

• the stand has removable wheels, it can be loaded outside

using larger wheels only

• larger wheels can be removed inside the house

• you can use smaller wheels (which remain clean) to transport 

the stand to its place

• after removing both types of wheels, it can be left in place 

as a stand

• two polyurethane wheels diam. 260mm with needle bearings

• two solid wheels diam. 140 mm

• powder coated finish

Dimension: 1185(h)x1096(w)x382(d)mm

T117
Wood Stand

• steel construction

• the stand can be extended according to your wish, you can 

extend the main module with another module of the same size

• powder coated finish

gold | RAL 1923 
green | RAL 9005 

dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
red | RAL 3000

 yellow | RAL 1007

Our products can be powder coated also in different RAL colour shades.
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UBE
Hand Rammer

• steel construction
• for ramming soil, sand, gravel, concrete
• robust steel plate
• powder coated finish
• plastic handles
• weight 12.5kg

Dimension: 820(h)x400(w)x200(d)mm

Rammer area size: 30(h)x200(w)x200(d)mm

UBE3
Hand Rammer

• steel construction
• for ramming soil, sand, gravel, concrete
• robust steel plate
• powder coated finish
• plastic handles
• weight 8.5kg

Dimension: 810(h)x350(w)x200(d)mm

Rammer area size: 20(h)x200(w)x200(d)mm

-102--106-
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PKT1P
Construction Wheelbarrow PROFI

• tray made of galvanized sheet metal
• powder-coated surface finish
• steel frame construction
• solid wheel with a 400 mm diameter and needle bearing
• plastic handles

Catalogue No. PKPT1-62 PKPT1-72 PKPT1-75 PKPT1-90

Volume (l) 62 72 75 90

PK4TZ
Garden Wheelbarrow

• tray made of galvanized sheet metal
• powder-coated surface finish
• steel frame construction
• solid wheel with a 400 mm diameter and needle bearing
• plastic handles

Catalogue No. PK4TZ--60 PK4TZ--62 PK4TZ--72 PK4TZ--75 PK4TZ--90

Volume (l) 60 62 72 75 90
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Steel fence panels are an ideal choice for modern 
homes. They offer complete flexibility and can be 
configured to meet your specific requirements.

Assembly according to your needs. Fence posts are 
not included as standard, but a version with fence 
posts is available.

The slats are attached to “U” profiles included in the 
product. The fence panels are manufactured from 
galvanized steel and finished in standard RAL colours 
using powder coating.

Key advantages include a lightweight design, easy 
installation, and design variability. These fences are 
manufactured directly by TRESTLES, a.s. ST
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WICKET GATES

SERIES

„Z SLATS”
FENCES PANELS

GATES

We also offer modern and attractive gate variants designed for customers seeking a timeless solution with long service life. Gate frames and posts are manufactured from stainless steel, while other 
components are made of galvanized steel; all parts are subsequently finished with exterior-grade powder coating. Gates are available in the same colour options as fence panels – anthracite RAL 7016, 
dark grey RAL 7031, black RAL 9005, and green RAL 6005. We offer two types of gates: sliding gates and swing gates, both available with or without automation. The opening direction of the gate can be 
selected during installation (left/right).
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Our fence panels are perfectly suited to modern homes. They are primarily used for the design-oriented separation of the property from its surroundings and for creating a pleasant level of privacy.

Fence panels are manufactured in the following specification:
Dimensions: 1493 (H) × 2000 (W) mm, material: galvanized steel, number of slats: 12, surface finish: powder-coated with exterior-grade paint. Available colour options: anthracite RAL 7016, dark grey RAL 
7031, black RAL 9005, green RAL 6005.

Special pliers are required for the installation of fence panels. As replacement and additional accessories, we recommend a cover strip and cover profile, which ensure clean lines of the fence panel. 
Furthermore, additional accessories can be used, such as corner post caps, intermediate post caps, and end post caps. Fence posts are supplied in versions for concreting in or for base plate mounting.     
The post material is stainless steel, subsequently finished with exterior powder coating. All replacement and additional accessories, including their application, can be found in the manual for the specific 
fence panel. Please observe safety regulations during installation and use appropriate protective equipment, such as gloves and protective eyewear.

Another product in our range includes modern and aesthetically clean wicket gate variants that complement the overall appearance of the fencing system. Gate frames and posts are manufactured 
from stainless steel, while other components are made of galvanized steel and subsequently finished with exterior-grade powder coating. Wicket gates are available in the same colour options as 
fence panels: anthracite RAL 7016, dark grey RAL 7031, black RAL 9005, and green RAL 6005. The opening direction of the wicket gate can be selected during installation (left/right).
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The package includes U-profiles, top profile, slats, connecting material 
(rivets) for securing slats to U-profiles. Optional accessories include a 
cover profile, which neatly conceals connecting rivets. Riveting pliers are 
required for fence panel installation.

Dimensions: 893(h) x 2,000(l) mm, material: galvanized steel, number 
of slats: 7, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

Insert individual slats into U-profiles and secure them with rivets. Once 
the slats are attached, you can place the entire fence panel between the
pre-built posts. The internal dimension between the posts must be 2 000 
mm. Attach the fence panel to the posts using suitable connecting 
material (not included in the package). A manual for the installation of 
each fence panel type is provided in the package.

CAUTION! If using a cover profile, follow the manual. The cover profile 
is attached to the fence panel before securing the panel to the posts.

anthracite | RAL 7016 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
green | RAL 6005

FENCE PANELS „Z SLATS”
Steel Fence

A | 1x Foundation

C | Installation of 50x50 mm Post in Concrete

D | Installation of 50x50 mm Post on Base

The package includes U-profiles, top profile, slats, connecting material 
(rivets) for securing slats to U-profiles. Optional accessories include a 
cover profile, which neatly conceals connecting rivets. Riveting pliers are 
required for fence panel installation.

Dimensions: 1,253(h) x 2,000(l) mm, material: galvanized steel, 
number of slats: 10, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

Insert individual slats into U-profiles and secure them with rivets. Once the 
slats are attached, you can place the entire fence panel between the
pre-built posts. The internal dimension between the posts must be 2,000 
mm. Attach the fence panel to the posts using suitable connecting 
material (not included in the package). A manual for the installation of 
each fence panel type is provided in the package.

CAUTION! If using a cover profile, follow the manual. The cover profile 
is attached to the fence panel before securing the panel to the posts.

The package includes U-profiles, top profile, slats, connecting material 
(rivets) for securing slats to U-profiles. As optional accessories, you can 
order a 50x50 mm post, continuous cover strip, end cover strip, 50x50 mm 
post cap, continuous post cap, end cap. Riveting pliers are required for 
fence panel installation.

Dimensions: 1,493(h) x 2,000(l) mm, material: galvanized steel, 
number of slats: 12, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

The first important step is the correct embedding of the posts in 
concrete. Each post for concrete has a hole on one side. This hole is used 
to hang the post on a hook during painting in the powder coating line. 
Embed the post in the ground with the side with the hole. The depth in the 
ground is about 800 mm. Keep the post angle at 90° and the spacing at 
2,000 mm (internal dimension between the posts).

Insert individual slats into U-profiles and secure them with rivets. Once the 
slats are attached, you can place the entire fence panel between the 
posts. Attach the panel to the posts using suitable connecting material 
(not included in the package, TEX screws are recommended). A manual 
for the installation of each fence panel type is provided in the package.

The package includes U-profiles, top profile, slats, connecting material 
(rivets) for securing slats to U-profiles. As optional accessories, you can 
order a 50x50 mm post with base, continuous cover strip, end cover strip, 
50x50 mm post cap, continuous post cap, end cap. Riveting pliers are 
required for fence panel installation.

Dimensions: 1,493(h) x 2,000(l) mm, material: galvanized steel, 
number of slats: 12, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

Insert individual slats into U-profiles and secure them with rivets. Once the 
slats are attached, you can place the entire fence panel between the 
posts. Attach the panel to the posts using suitable connecting material 
(not included in the package, TEX screws are recommended). A manual 
for the installation of each fence panel type is provided in the package.

B | 2x Foundation

TYPES OF FENCE PANEL INSTALLATIONS
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SWING GATES „Z SLATS”
Steel swing gates, mechanical or with electric drive

Included in the package are frames, U-profiles, cover strips, top profiles, slats, connecting 
material, hinges, profiles for attaching the gate opening mechanism. As optional 
accessories, you can order a 100x100 mm post, post cap. For the installation of the filling, 
you will need riveting pliers.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 4,200(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 11, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual 
slats into U-profiles and secure them with rivets. Once the slats are attached, attach the 
cover strips, and you can insert the entire fence panel into the frame and secure it with screws.

A half hinge is prepared on the right and left wing for attachment to the posts. Attach the 
upper and lower, left and right sides, and the gate is functional. A manual for the installation 
of each gate type is provided in the package. The locking is done automatically with servo 
motor; the servo motor is not included in the package.

B | Swing Gate with Drive, Installation on Base

Included in the package are frames, U-profiles, cover strips, top profiles, slats, connecting 
material, hinges, profiles for attaching the gate opening mechanism. As optional 
accessories, you can order a 100x100 mm post with base, post cap. For the installation of the 
filling, you will need riveting pliers.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 4,200(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 11, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings, the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual 
slats into U-profiles and secure them with rivets. Once the slats are attached, attach the 
cover strips, and you can insert the entire fence panel into the frame and secure it with screws.

A half hinge is prepared on the right and left wing for attachment to the posts. Attach the 
upper and lower, left and right sides, and the gate is functional. A manual for the installation 
of each gate type is provided in the package. The locking is done automatically with servo 
motor; the servo motor is not included in the package.

C | Mechanical Swing Gate, Installation in Concrete

Included in the package are frames, U-profiles, cover strips, top profiles, slats, connecting 
material, hinges, lock, handle, stop cap, gate locking. As optional accessories, you can order 
a 100x100 mm post, post cap. For the installation of the filling, you will need riveting pliers.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 4,200(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 11, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual 
slats into U-profiles and secure them with rivets. Once the slats are attached, attach the 
cover strips, and you can insert the entire fence panel into the frame and secure it with 
screws. Install the gate locking.

A half hinge is prepared on the right and left wing for attachment to the posts. Attach the 
upper and lower, left and right sides, and the gate is functional. The remaining steps include 
mounting the handle, lock and stop cap. A manual for the installation of each gate type is 
provided in the package. The locking is manual and lock is not included in the package.

D | Mechanical Swing Gate, Installation on Base

Included in the package are frames, U-profiles, cover strips, top profiles, slats, connecting 
material, hinges, lock, crank, stop cap, gate locking. As optional accessories, you can order a 
100x100 mm post with base, post cap. For the installation of the filling, you will need riveting pliers.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 4,200(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 11, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual 
slats into U-profiles and secure them with rivets. Once the slats are attached, attach the 
cover strips, and you can insert the entire fence panel into the frame and secure it with 
screws. Install the gate locking.

A half hinge is prepared on the right and left wing for attachment to the posts. Attach the 
upper and lower, left and right sides, and the gate is functional. The remaining steps include 
mounting the handle, lock and stop cap. A manual for the installation of each gate type is 
provided in the package. The locking is manual and lock is not included in the package.

GATE INSTALLATION TYPES

A | Swing Gate with Drive, Installation in Concrete

anthracite | RAL 7016 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
green | RAL 6005
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SLIDING GATES „Z SLATS”
Steel sliding gates with electric drive

A | Installation in Concrete

The package includes frames, U-profiles, cover strips, top profiles, slats, connecting 
material, end caps, bottom C-profile, drive accessories. As optional accessories, you can 
order a 100x100 mm post, post cap. For the installation of the filling, you will need riveting pliers.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 4,200(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 11, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual 
slats into U-profiles and secure them with rivets. Once the slats are attached, attach the cover strip.

If you have completed the fillings, set the gate and set the support trolleys in hardened 
concrete, you can place the gate body on the support trolleys. The installation itself is very 
simple; the support profile on the bottom of the gate can be easily and conveniently 
mounted on the support trolleys. Then, check the smoothness of the gate's movement and 
adjust the gate using the tilt adjustment screws.

Next, install the guide wheel into the bottom C-profile of the drive, place the drive pocket 
and upper stop on the end post, and fit end caps into the supporting C-profile. The guide 
wheel lightens the trolleys and the C-profile in the closed position.

All that remains is to insert the fence panels into the frames and secure them with screws. A 
manual for the installation of each gate type is provided in the package.

A properly seated gate should not exert significant resistance during movement or drag in 
any way during closing; the movement must be smooth and even. The locking is done 
automatically with servo motor; the servo motor is not included in the package.

B | Installation on Base

The package includes frames, U-profiles, cover strips, top profiles, slats, connecting 
material, end caps, bottom C-profile, drive accessories. As optional accessories, you can 
order a 100x100 mm post with base, post cap. For the installation of the filling, you will need riveting pliers.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 4,200(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 11, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual 
slats into U-profiles and secure them with rivets. Once the slats are attached, attach the cover strip.

If you have completed the fillings, set the gate and set the support trolleys in hardened 
concrete, you can place the gate body on the support trolleys. The installation itself is very 
simple; the support profile on the bottom of the gate can be easily and conveniently 
mounted on the support trolleys. Then, check the smoothness of the gate's movement and 
adjust the gate using the tilt adjustment screws.

Next, install the guide wheel into the bottom C-profile of the drive, place the drive pocket 
and upper stop on the end post, and fit end caps into the supporting C-profile. The guide 
wheel lightens the trolleys and the C-profile in the closed position.

All that remains is to insert the fence panels into the frames and secure them with screws. A 
manual for the installation of each gate type is provided in the package.

A properly seated gate should not exert significant resistance during movement or drag in 
any way during closing; the movement must be smooth and even. The locking is done 
automatically with servo motor; the servo motor is not included in the package.

GATE INSTALLATION TYPES

anthracite | RAL 7016 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
green | RAL 6005
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WICKET GATES „Z SLATS”
Steel Wicket Gates

A | Installation in Concrete

The package includes a frame, U-profiles, cover strips, top profiles, slats, connecting material, 
hinges, lock, handle, stop cap, gate stop. As optional accessories, you can order a 100x100 mm 
post, post cap. For the installation of the filling, you will need riveting pliers.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 900(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 11, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual slats 
into U-profiles and secure them with rivets. Once the slats are attached, attach the cover strip, 
and you can insert the entire fence panel into the frame and secure it with screws.

A half hinge is prepared on the gate frame for attachment to the posts. Attach the top and 
bottom one and the gate is functional. The remaining steps include mounting the handle, lock 
and gate stop. A manual for the installation of each gate type is provided in the package. The 
locking is manual and lock is not included in the package.

GATE INSTALLATION TYPES

B | Installation on Base

The package includes a frame, U-profiles, cover strips, top profiles, slats, connecting material, 
hinges, lock, handle, stop cap, gate stop. As optional accessories, you can order a 100x100 mm 
post with base, post cap. For the installation of the filling, you will need riveting pliers.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 900(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 11, surface finish: powder coated with exterior 
paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual slats 
into U-profiles and secure them with rivets. Once the slats are attached, attach the cover strip, 
and you can insert the entire fence panel into the frame and secure it with screws.

A half hinge is prepared on the gate frame for attachment to the posts. Attach the top and 
bottom one and the gate is functional. The remaining steps include mounting the handle, lock 
and gate stop. A manual for the installation of each gate type is provided in the package. The 
locking is manual and lock is not included in the package.

anthracite | RAL 7016 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
green | RAL 6005
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SERIES

„I SLATS”
FENCE PANELS

Our fence panels are a perfect fit for modern houses. Their main purpose is to aesthetically separate the property from the surrounding environment and provide privacy.

We manufacture fence panels in the following specifications:
Dimensions: 1,553(h) x 2,000(l) mm, material: galvanized steel, number of slats: 9, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint. Available colours: anthracite RAL 7016, dark grey RAL 7031, black 
RAL 9005, green RAL 6005.

As spare and supplementary accessories, we recommend: a cover strip and a cover profile to ensure clean lines for the fence panel. As additional spare accessories, you can use: post cap, corner cap, end cap, 
continuous cap. Posts are available forconcrete or base installation. Post material is hot-dip galvanized steel, subsequently coated with powder paint. Refer to the manual for each specific fence panel for 
the use and installation of all spare and additional accessories. Ensure that safety regulations are followed during installation and use suitable protective gear, such as gloves and safety goggles.

WICKET GATES

Another product offered for complete fencing of your property is a wicket gate. We manufacture frames and posts from stainless steel, and other parts are made from galvanized steel, all subsequently
powder-coated. The gate's opening direction can be determined during installation (left/right).

GATES

We also offer modern and attractive gate variants designed for those seeking timeless solutions with long durability. We manufacture frames and posts from stainless steel, and other parts are 
made from galvanized steel, all subsequently powder-coated. We have 2 types of gates: sliding gates and swing gates with or without a drive. The gate's opening direction can be determined 
during installation (left/right).

d
ar

k 
g

re
y

R
A

L 
70

31an
th

ar
ci

te

R
A

L 
70

16 b
la

ck

R
A

L 
90

05 g
re

en

R
A

L 
60

05

-116-



-117-

FENCE PANELS „I SLATS”
Steel Fence

B | 2x Foundation

C | Installation of 50x50 mm Post in Concrete

D | Installation of 50x50 mm Post on Base

The package includes U-profiles, slats, connecting material (screws) for 
attaching slats to U-profiles. As optional accessories, you can order a 
cover profile to neatly conceal the connecting screws.

Dimensions: 1,193(h) x 2,000(l) mm, material: galvanized steel, 
number of slats: 7, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

Insert individual slats into U-profiles and secure them with screws. Once 
the slats are attached, you can place the entire fence panel between the
pre-built posts. The internal dimension between the posts must be 2,000 
mm. Attach the fence panel to the posts using suitable connecting 
material (not included in the package). A manual for the installation of 
each fence panel type is provided in the package.

CAUTION! If using a cover profile, follow the manual. The cover profile 
is attached to the fence panel before securing the panel to the posts.

The package includes U-profiles, slats, connecting material (screws) for 
attaching slats to U-profiles. As optional accessories, you can order a 
50x50 mm post, continuous cover strip, end cover strip, 50x50 mm post 
cap, continuous post cap, end cap.

Dimensions: 1,553(h) x 2,000(l) mm, material: galvanized steel, 
number of slats: 9, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

The first important step is the correct embedding of the posts in 
concrete. Each post for concrete has a hole on one side. This hole is used 
to hang the post on a hook during painting in the powder coating line. 
Embed the post in the ground with the side with the hole. The depth in the 
ground is about 800 mm. Keep the post angle at 90° and the spacing at 
2,000 mm (internal dimension between the posts).

Insert individual slats into U-profiles and secure them with screws. Once 
the slats are attached, you can place the entire fence panel between the 
posts. Attach the panel to the posts using suitable connecting material 
(not included in the package, TEX screws are recommended). A manual 
for the installation of each fence panel type is provided in the package.

The package includes U-profiles, slats, connecting material (screws) for 
attaching slats to U-profiles. As optional accessories, you can order a 
50x50 mm post with base, continuous cover strip, end cover strip, 50x50 
mm post cap, continuous post cap, end cap.

Dimensions: 1,553(h) x 2,000(l) mm, material: galvanized steel, 
number of slats: 9, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

Insert individual slats into U-profiles and secure them with screws. Once 
the slats are attached, you can place the entire fence panel between the 
posts. Attach the panel to the posts using suitable connecting material 
(not included in the package, TEX screws are recommended). A manual 
for the installation of each fence panel type is provided in the package.

The package includes U-profiles, slats, connecting material (screws) for 
attaching slats to U-profiles. As optional accessories, you can order a 
cover profile to neatly conceal the connecting screws.

Dimensions: 833(h) x 2,000(l) mm, material: galvanized steel, number 
of slats: 5, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

Insert individual slats into U-profiles and secure them with screws. Once 
the slats are attached, you can place the entire fence panel between the
pre-built posts. The internal dimension between the posts must be 2,000 
mm. Attach the fence panel to the posts using suitable connecting 
material (not included in the package). A manual for the installation of 
each fence panel type is provided in the package.

CAUTION! If using a cover profile, follow the manual.
The cover profile is attached to the fence panel before securing the 
panel to the posts.

A | 1x Foundation

TYPES OF FENCE PANEL INSTALLATIONS

anthracite | RAL 7016 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
green | RAL 6005
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SWING GATES „I SLATS”
Steel swing gates, mechanical or with electric drive

A | Swing Gate with Drive, Installation in Concrete

Included in the package are frames, U-profiles, cover strips, slats, connecting material, 
hinges, profiles for attaching the gate opening mechanism. As optional accessories, you can 
order a 100x100 mm post, post cap.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 4,200(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 7, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual 
slats into U-profiles and secure them with screws. Once the slats are attached, attach the 
cover strips, and you can insert the entire fence panel into the frame and secure it using TEX screws.

A half hinge is prepared on the right and left wing for attachment to the posts. Attach the 
upper and lower, left and right sides, and the gate is functional. A manual for the installation 
of each gate type is provided in the package. The locking is done automatically with servo 
motor; the servo motor is not included in the package.

B | Swing Gate with Drive, Installation on Base

Included in the package are frames, U-profiles, cover strips, slats, connecting material, 
hinges, profiles for attaching the gate opening mechanism. As optional accessories, you can 
order a 100x100 mm post with base, post cap.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 4,200(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 7, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual 
slats into U-profiles and secure them with screws. Once the slats are attached, attach the 
cover strips, and you can insert the entire fence panel into the frame and secure it using TEX screws.

For attaching the gates to posts, half hinges are prepared on the right and left wing. Attach 
the upper and lower, left and right sides, and the gate is functional. A manual for the 
installation of each gate type is provided in the package. The locking is done automatically 
with servo motor; the servo motor is not included in the package.

C | Mechanical Swing Gate, Installation in Concrete

The package includes frames, U-profiles, cover strips, slats, connecting material, hinges, lock, 
handle, stop cap, gate locking. As optional accessories, you can order a 100x100 mm post, post cap.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 4,200(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 7, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual 
slats into U-profiles and secure them with screws. Once the slats are attached, attach the 
cover strips, and you can insert the entire fence panel into the frame and secure it using TEX 
screws. Install the gate locking.

A half hinge is prepared on the right and left wing for attachment to the posts. Attach the 
upper and lower, left and right sides, and the gate is functional. The remaining steps include 
mounting the handle, lock and stop cap. A manual for the installation of each gate type is 
provided in the package. The locking is manual and lock is not included in the package.

D | Mechanical Swing Gate, Installation on Base

The package includes frames, U-profiles, cover strips, slats, connecting material, hinges, lock, 
handle, stop cap, gate locking. As optional accessories, you can order a 100x100 mm 
post with base, post cap.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 4,200(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 7, surface finish: powder coated with exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual 
slats into U-profiles and secure them with screws. Once the slats are attached, attach the 
cover strips, and you can insert the entire fence panel into the frame and secure it using TEX 
screws. Install the gate locking.

A half hinge is prepared on the right and left wing for attachment to the posts. Attach the 
upper and lower, left and right sides, and the gate is functional. The remaining steps include 
mounting the handle, lock and stop cap. A manual for the installation of each gate type is 
provided in the package. The locking is manual and lock is not included in the package.

GATE INSTALLATION TYPES

anthracite | RAL 7016 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
green | RAL 6005
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SLIDING GATES „I SLATS”
Steel sliding gates with electric drive

A | 100x100 mm Post for Concrete

B | 100x100 mm Post on Base

The package includes frames, U-profiles, cover strips, top profiles, slats, connecting 
material, end caps, bottom C-profile, drive accessories. As optional accessories, you can 
order a 100x100 mm post, post cap.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 4,200(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 7, surface finish: powder coated with 
exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual 
slats into U-profiles and secure them with screws. Once the slats are attached, attach the 
cover strip.

If you have completed the fillings, set the gate and set the support trolleys in hardened 
concrete, you can place the gate body on the support trolleys. The installation itself is very 
simple; the support profile on the bottom of the gate can be easily and conveniently 
mounted on the support trolleys. Then, check the smoothness of the gate's movement and 
adjust the gate using the tilt adjustment screws.

Next, install the guide wheel into the bottom C-profile of the drive, place the drive pocket 
and upper stop on the end post, and fit end caps into the supporting C-profile. The guide 
wheel lightens the trolleys and the C-profile in the closed position.

Finally, insert entire fence panels into the frames and secure them with TEX screws. A 
manual for the installation of each gate type is provided in the package.

A properly seated gate should not exert significant resistance during movement or drag in 
any way during closing; the movement must be smooth and even. The locking is done 
automatically with servo motor; the servo motor is not included in the package.

The package includes frames, U-profiles, cover strips, top profiles, slats, connecting 
material, end caps, bottom C-profile, drive accessories. As optional accessories, you can 
order a 100x100 mm post with base, post cap.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 4,200(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 7, surface finish: powder coated with 
exterior paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual 
slats into U-profiles and secure them with screws. Once the slats are attached, attach the 
cover strip.

If you have completed the fillings, set the gate and set the support trolleys in hardened 
concrete, you can place the gate body on the support trolleys. The installation itself is very 
simple; the support profile on the bottom of the gate can be easily and conveniently 
mounted on the support trolleys. Then, check the smoothness of the gate's movement and 
adjust the gate using the tilt adjustment screws.

Next, install the guide wheel into the bottom C-profile of the drive, place the drive pocket 
and upper stop on the end post, and fit end caps into the supporting C-profile. The guide 
wheel lightens the trolleys and the C-profile in the closed position.

Finally, insert entire fence panels into the frames and secure them with TEX screws. A 
manual for the installation of each gate type is provided in the package.

A properly seated gate should not exert significant resistance during movement or drag in 
any way during closing; the movement must be smooth and even. The locking is done 
automatically with servo motor; the servo motor is not included in the package.

GATE INSTALLATION TYPES

anthracite | RAL 7016 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
green | RAL 6005
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A | 100x100 mm Post for Concrete

The package includes a frame, U-profiles, cover strips, slats, connecting material, hinges, lock, 
handle, stop cap, gate stop. As optional accessories, you can order a 100x100 mm post, post 
cap.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 900(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 7, surface finish: powder coated with exterior 
paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual slats 
into U-profiles and secure them with screws. Once the slats are attached, attach the cover strip, 
and you can insert the entire fence panel into the frame and secure it with TEX screws.

A half hinge is prepared on the gate frame for attachment to the posts. Attach the top and 
bottom one and the gate is functional. The remaining steps include mounting the handle, lock 
and gate stop.  A manual for the installation of each gate type is provided in the package. The 
locking is manual and lock is not included in the package.

B | 100x100 mm Post on Base

The package includes a frame, U-profiles, cover strips, slats, connecting material, hinges, lock, 
handle, stop cap, gate stop. As optional accessories, you can order a 100x100 mm post, post 
cap.

Dimensions: 1,461(h) x 900(l) mm, frame and post material: stainless steel, material of 
filling: galvanized steel, number of slats: 7, surface finish: powder coated with exterior 
paint.

First, assemble the fillings; the process is the same as for the fence panel. Insert individual slats 
into U-profiles and secure them with screws. Once the slats are attached, attach the cover strip, 
and you can insert the entire fence panel into the frame and secure it with TEX screws.

A half hinge is prepared on the gate frame for attachment to the posts. Attach the top and 
bottom one and the gate is functional. The remaining steps include mounting the handle, lock 
and gate stop. A manual for the installation of each gate type is provided in the package. The 
locking is manual and lock is not included in the package.

GATE INSTALLATION TYPES

WICKET GATES „I SLATS”
Steel Wicket Gates

anthracite | RAL 7016 
dark grey | RAL 7031

black | RAL 9005 
green | RAL 6005
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FEROPLAST spol. s r.o. is a Czech manufacturer of metal structures and wire products based in Chotěboř. The company has been operating 
since 1991 and became part of the ANACOT CAPITAL a.s. group in 2025. It focuses on custom production, from small series of pieces to large 
projects for well-known global brands. More than 75% of production is exported.

The product range includes a wide variety of items. From light wire baskets, hooks, and shelves, through sales and display racks, to robust 
components for storage systems. Most products are finished with powder coating or polyethylene coating, which ensures durability and a 
long service life.

The main strengths of FEROPLAST are production flexibility and an individual approach. The company offers a complete service from design 
and technical solutions, through production and assembly, to packaging and logistics.

The company’s mission is to deliver high-quality and innovative 
products that meet the specific needs of customers. 
FEROPLAST specializes in custom production, from small 
batches to large deliveries for global brands. Its core values 
are quality and flexibility. The company values its employees 
as the key to success.

Goals and values
The company’s vision is to be a leading European manufacturer 
of metal and wire structures, sales racks, and display elements. 
Its strategy is to expand the product portfolio, optimize
production, and grow into new markets.

Strategy and vision

1 2 3Modernization of production technologies 
and digitalization of processes.

Strengthening competitiveness 
and production flexibility.

Innovation and development 
of new products.

Our goal? So that the customer doesn't have to 
worry about anything. We'll handle everything 
from the design to the delivery.
Lucie, international sales
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FEROPLAST carries out projects for major retail chains and multinational companies in 
the food, consumer goods and retail sectors. Our products can be found
on shelves, in stores, and in warehouses across Europe.

Pepsi, Nestlé, Danone, Kraft, Gillette, Duracell, Dřevojas, Lidl, Lindt, Malfini, Laugo 
Arms, Trestles-shop, GCE, Nespresso, Aperol, Fiskars, Mattoni, Kaufland, Orion.

These references confirm our ability to deliver high-quality and reliable products for renowned brands.

Production Facilities
Feroplast operates two production sites. The facility on Soukenická Street focuses on wire program production and includes a PE coating 
line. The newer site on Sokolohradská Street features an office building, paint shop, metalworking operations, and storage areas. 
Additional production capacity and technologies are provided through cooperation with partner companies.

Wire and Profile Processing

Sheet Metal Processing Surface Finishing

Metalworking

Galvanized Sheet Metal Parts

Cutting

Shearing and punching

Thermal cutting and dividing

CO₂ and TIG welding

Shelves for shelving systems

Safety galvanized sheet metal

slats, fire protection components

Turning and grinding

Pressing and punching

Bending of tubes, box profiles

Drilling

Powder coating (box 2300 × 1800 × 1200 mm)

Polyethylene coating (size up to 1400 × 700 × 550 mm)

cutting and milling

Additional Services

In-house design and prototyping

Product assembly and packaging

Tailored logistics solutions

Bending

bending and forming

Spot welding and semi-automatic welding

Electrogalvanized 

zinc

Powder-coated

PE-coated

Comparison 
of surface 
finishes

Zinc-plated

Powder-coated

PE-coated

Surface 
finish

Colour 
palette

hot-dip (outdoor), bright zinc (indoor)

indoor and outdoor application

wet and chemical environment

Resistance
and protection Typical use

RAL

ČSN EN ISO 3834-2:2022
quality certificate for welding processes

ČSN EN 1090-2 +A1 (732601)
execution of steel structures
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Process

We create a design proposal 
and technical drawing

Production
and surface finishing

We prepare a quotation
and the expected dispatch date.

Firm 
order

Product assembly 
and labeling

DAP and FCA logistics, including 
international shipments

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Inquiry
and assignment

Packaging 
and dispatch

For long-term partners, we offer repeat series
production with very fast turnaround times.
Prepared jigs and established processes allow us to handle repeat production quickly, economically, and efficiently.

Almost everything we produce is custom-made. 
This ensures maximum quality control and full 
customization tailored to the customer’s 
specific requirements.
Petr, head of production
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MS-P5

Metal shelf with side panel

MS-P3

Wooden shelf

MS-P1

Wire shelf

MS-P2

Wire basket shelf

MS-Z1

Base on wheels

MS-P4

Metal shelf

Modular universal stand
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MS-S2

Perforated back panel

Modular wall set

MS-Z2

Small wall base 50 cm

MS-Z3

Wall base 150 cm

MS-S1

Full back panel

MS-S3

Logo sign holder

MS-H1

Fixed crossbar Empty crossbar

MS-H2

Wide hook

MS-H3

Straight hook

MS-H4

Tool hook

MS-H5

-127-



-128-



-129-



-130-

A
cc

es
so

ri
es

 f
o

r 
p

eg
b

o
ar

d
 (

E
U

R
O

 p
an

el
)



-131-

Double hook
H-10

H-2 H-3

H-4 H-5

Adjustable size

Adjustable size

Single hook
H-1

H-6 H-7

H-8 H-9



During my time at Feroplast, we have 
created more than 1,000 types of hooks.

Tomáš (production)

Adjustable size

Towel holder
H-13

Hanging shelf
H-11

Aerosol holder
H-12

H-16 H-17

H-14 H-15
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RS-2

Small custom exhibition stand

Supermarket shelf

RS-1

Hanging display stand

RS-7

Hanging advertising stand

RS-5

RS-6

RS-4
RS-3

Classic advertising stand
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Display rack

RS-10

Stand on wheels

RS-11

Exhibition display stand

RS-14

Small tabletop display stand

RS-13

Frame structures for stands

RS-12

Display stand for textiles

RS-8

RS-9

Bench and 
table combo

RS-15
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POS-2

Writing board

POS-6

POS-7

POS-1

Digital and information kiosks

POS-5

Trash can & ashtray
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POS-3

Bicycle stand

POS-4

Sign and hanging board

Waste bins

In Stock



St
an

d
s 

fo
r 

p
ri

nt
ed

 
m

at
er

ia
ls

-138-



ST-2

ST-3

ST-4

ST-5

Metal wire stand for 
printed materials

ST-6

Stand for printed 
materials

ST-1
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Wheeled base for basket

KSP-K

Fixed base for 
industrial basket

KSP-P

KSP

Industrial stackable basket

Top cover for 
industrial basket

KSP-VD

Divider for industrial basket

KSP-D

Set of stackable 
industrial baskets Adjustable size

Top coverDivider

KSP-D1

KSP-D2

-141-

Fixed base

KSP-P1

KSP-P2

KSP-1

KSP-2

Industrial stackable basket

KSP-3

KSP-4

KSP-5

KSP-D3

KSP-D4

Wheeled base

KSP-K1

KSP-K2

KSP-K3

KSP-K4

KSP-P3

KSP-P4

KSP-VD1

KSP-VD2

KSP-VD3

KSP-VD4

KSP-D5 KSP-K5KSP-P5

Dimensions

350 × 660 × 460 mm

350 × 1050 × 460 mm

400 × 1050 × 470 mm

480 × 800 × 680 mm

480 × 1050 × 680 mm KSP-VD5
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Set of stackable baskets

We've sold thousands of them, and each 
one has to be exactly the same.

Martina (economist)

In Stock

KS-1

KS-2

Base with wheels

KS-3

KS-4

Dimensions

400 × 430 × 310 mm

600 × 430 × 310 mm

900 × 430 × 310 mm

900 × 500 × 410 mm

DividerStackable basket

KS-S1

KS-S2

Top shelf

KS-P1

KS-P2

KS-S3

KS-S4

KS-P3

KS-P4

KS-D1

KS-D2

KS-D3

KS-D4

KS-D

Divider

KS

Base with wheels

KS-S

Stackable basket

KS-P

Top shelf
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Basket with handles
K-1

K-6K-5K-4K-3K-2

Adjustable size

K-1

K-2

ID Title Dimensions

98 × 360 × 282 mm

350 × 200 × 120 mm

K-3

K-4

350 × 400 × 120 mm

350 × 600 × 120 mm

K-5

K-6

350 × 800 × 120 mm

300 × 625 × 180 mm

K-7

K-8

300 × 1000 × 180 mm

323 × 410 × 695 mm

K-9

K-10

555 × 290 × 290 mm

540 × 400 × 290 mm

HK-1

HK-2

550 × 350 × 780 mm

550 × 950 × 770 mm

HK-3

HK-4

Basket with handles

Small basket

Low shelf basket

Low shelf basket

Low shelf basket

Deep wire basket

Long wire basket

Laundry basket

Laundry basket

Laundry basket

Dump bin

Dump bin

Wheeled dump bin

Dump bin with door 800 × 600 mm

800 × 600 mm

K-7 K-8 K-9 K-10 HK-4HK

In Stock

-145-



-146-

M
o

b
il

e 
b

as
ke

ts



Folding airport basket
KP-4

KP-1

Cleaning basket

KP-2

Oil transport trolley

Adjustable size

KP-3

Trolley on wheels
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Dish drainer
VD-1

Under desk shelf
VD-4

VD-3

Food carrier

VD-2

Plate drainer
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We use lasers to engrave logos onto steel.
Irena (production)

Wire basket
RP-4

RP-3

Promotional basket

RP-2

Wire promotional products

RP-1

Bottle holder
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S-1

Protective mesh

S-2

Protective machine mesh

S-4

Rack shelf

S-5

Bent shelf

S-6

Interior mesh

For us, it starts with a piece of wire 
and ends with a finished product on 
the shelf.

Naďa (sales department)

S-3

Protective mesh
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Protective galvanized sheet metal
OP-1

OP-3

Protective frame

OP-4

Protective frame

OP-5

Corner connector

OP-2

Protective frame

OP-6

Striped protective footProtective foot
OP-7
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obchod@trestles.cz
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FEROPLAST spol. s r.o.
Soukenická 136 | 583 01 Chotěboř | Czech Republic

IČ:  15059031 | DIČ: CZ15059031

+420 569 626 607 | feroplast@feroplast.cz | www.feroplast.cz   

TRESTLES, A.S.
č.p. 1168 | 735 71 Dětmarovice | Czech Republic

IČ:  06673465 | DIČ: CZ06673465

+420 553 039 719 | obchod@trestles.cz | www.trestles.eu   


